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COMPANY PROFILE
 
Dowells is proud of being Pioneer & market leader in Terminal Technology 
with its accumulated experience in the line of manufacturing of cable 
Termnals, Connectors, Cable Glands, Crimping system & Accessories since 
1961.

At present, Dowells Cable Accessories Pvt Ltd Company is a subsidiary of 
Polycab India Ltd., India’s leading Cables & Wires company with a glorious 
track recordof over 4 decades having their manufacturing facilities at  
Halol in Gujarat state having admeasuring area of 1,00,000 Sq. ft with in  
house manufacturing facilities. This facility caters to more than 2500 line 
items with production capacity of 2500 metric tons per annum, with an aim 
to serve world’s best technology for cable connections.

OUR VISION
To solidify our leadership in Wire and Cable Accessories by investing in 
technology, boosting operational efficiency, and prioritizing customer 
satisfaction, while enhancing sales, services, and brand recognition.

OUR MISSION
we will create a great place to work by inspiring our people to continuosly 
innovate and bring greater value to our customers and environment, 
there by enhancing stakeholder value.
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COPPER SECTOR LUGS - LONG BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

21

21

CUS-2001

CUS-2002

CUS-2003

CUS-2004

CUS-2005

CUS-2006

CUS-2007

CUS-2008

CUS-2009

CUS-2010

CUS-2011

CUS-2012

CUS-2013

CUS-2014

CUS-2015

CUS-2016

CUS-2017

CUS-2018

CUS-2019

CUS-2020

CUS-2021

CUS-2022

CUS-2023

CUS-2024

CUS-2025

CUS-2026

CUS-2027

CUS-2028

CUS-2029

CUS-2030

CUS-3001

CUS-3002

CUS-3003

CUS-3004

CUS-3005

CUS-3006

CUS-3007

CUS-3008

CUS-3009

CUS-3010

CUS-3011

CUS-3012

CUS-3013

CUS-3014

CUS-3015

CUS-3016

CUS-3017

CUS-3018

CUS-3019

CUS-3020

CUS-3021

CUS-3022

CUS-3023

CUS-3024

CUS-3025

CUS-3026

CUS-3027

CUS-3028

CUS-3029

CUS-3030

CUS-3501

CUS-3502

CUS-3503

CUS-3504

CUS-3505

CUS-3506

CUS-3507

CUS-3508

CUS-3509

CUS-3510

CUS-3511

CUS-3512

CUS-3513

CUS-3514

CUS-3515

CUS-3516

CUS-3517

CUS-3518

CUS-3519

CUS-3520

CUS-3521

CUS-3522

CUS-3523

CUS-3524

CUS-3525

CUS-3526

CUS-3527

CUS-3528

CUS-3529

CUS-3530

CUS-4001

CUS-4002

CUS-4003

CUS-4004

CUS-4005

CUS-4006

CUS-4007

CUS-4008

CUS-4009

CUS-4010

CUS-4011

CUS-4012

CUS-4013

CUS-4014

CUS-4015

CUS-4016

CUS-4017

CUS-4018

CUS-4019

CUS-4020

CUS-4021

CUS-4022

CUS-4023

CUS-4024

CUS-4025

CUS-4026

CUS-4027

CUS-4028

CUS-4029

CUS-4030

76.00

76.00

76.00

119.00

119.00

170.00

170.00

170.00

273.00

273.00

273.00

368.00

368.00

368.00

472.00

472.00

472.00

675.00

675.00

675.00

769.00

769.00

769.00

1,126.00

1,126.00

1,409.00

1,409.00

1,990.00

2,341.00

3,514.00

100

100

100

100

100

200

100

200

60

60

200

40

40

100

80

40

40

60

60

100

40

40

40

80

40

40

60

40

20

20

COPPER SECTOR LUGS - SHORT BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

21

21

CUS-2101

CUS-2102

CUS-2103

CUS-2104

CUS-2105

CUS-2106

CUS-2107

CUS-2108

CUS-2109

CUS-2110

CUS-2111

CUS-2112

CUS-2113

CUS-2114

CUS-2115

CUS-2116

CUS-2117

CUS-2118

CUS-2119

CUS-2120

CUS-2121

CUS-2122

CUS-2123

CUS-2124

CUS-2125

CUS-2126

CUS-2127

CUS-2128

CUS-2129

CUS-2130

CUS-3101

CUS-3102

CUS-3103

CUS-3104

CUS-3105

CUS-3106

CUS-3107

CUS-3108

CUS-3109

CUS-3110

CUS-3111

CUS-3112

CUS-3113

CUS-3114

CUS-3115

CUS-3116

CUS-3117

CUS-3118

CUS-3119

CUS-3120

CUS-3121

CUS-3122

CUS-3123

CUS-3124

CUS-3125

CUS-3126

CUS-3127

CUS-3128

CUS-3129

CUS-3130

CUS-3601

CUS-3602

CUS-3603

CUS-3604

CUS-3605

CUS-3606

CUS-3607

CUS-3608

CUS-3609

CUS-3610

CUS-3611

CUS-3612

CUS-3613

CUS-3614

CUS-3615

CUS-3616

CUS-3617

CUS-3618

CUS-3619

CUS-3620

CUS-3621

CUS-3622

CUS-3623

CUS-3624

CUS-3625

CUS-3626

CUS-3627

CUS-3628

CUS-3629

CUS-3630

CUS-4101

CUS-4102

CUS-4103

CUS-4104

CUS-4105

CUS-4106

CUS-4107

CUS-4108

CUS-4109

CUS-4110

CUS-4111

CUS-4112

CUS-4113

CUS-4114

CUS-4115

CUS-4116

CUS-4117

CUS-4118

CUS-4119

CUS-4120

CUS-4121

CUS-4122

CUS-4123

CUS-4124

CUS-4125

CUS-4126

CUS-4127

CUS-4128

CUS-4129

CUS-4130

53.00

53.00

53.00

77.00

77.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

195.00

195.00

195.00

231.00

231.00

231.00

346.00

346.00

346.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

558.00

558.00

558.00

879.00

879.00

1,123.00

1,123.00

1,666.00

1,933.00

2,898.00

100

100

100

200

100

200

100

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

20
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CUS-3523

CUS-3524

CUS-3525

CUS-3526
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368.00
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100
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40
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40

40
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40
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13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

21

21
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CUS-3117

CUS-3118

CUS-3119

CUS-3120

CUS-3121
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CUS-3127
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CUS-3130
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CUS-3608
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CUS-3611

CUS-3612

CUS-3613

CUS-3614

CUS-3615

CUS-3616

CUS-3617

CUS-3618

CUS-3619

CUS-3620

CUS-3621

CUS-3622

CUS-3623

CUS-3624

CUS-3625

CUS-3626

CUS-3627

CUS-3628

CUS-3629

CUS-3630

CUS-4101

CUS-4102

CUS-4103

CUS-4104

CUS-4105

CUS-4106

CUS-4107

CUS-4108

CUS-4109

CUS-4110

CUS-4111

CUS-4112

CUS-4113

CUS-4114

CUS-4115

CUS-4116

CUS-4117

CUS-4118

CUS-4119

CUS-4120

CUS-4121

CUS-4122

CUS-4123

CUS-4124

CUS-4125

CUS-4126

CUS-4127

CUS-4128

CUS-4129

CUS-4130

53.00

53.00

53.00

77.00

77.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

195.00

195.00

195.00

231.00

231.00

231.00

346.00

346.00

346.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

558.00

558.00

558.00

879.00

879.00

1,123.00

1,123.00

1,666.00

1,933.00

2,898.00

100

100

100

200

100

200

100

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

20



ALUMINIUM SECTOR LUGS - LONG BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

2S-ALS-518

2S-ALS-519

2S-ALS-520

2S-ALS-521

2S-ALS-522

2S-ALS-655

2S-ALS-512

2S-ALS-524

2S-ALS-556

2S-ALS-525

2S-ALS-526

2S-ALS-527

2S-ALS-528

2S-ALS-529

2S-ALS-557

2S-ALS-530

2S-ALS-531

2S-ALS-658

2S-ALS-532

2S-ALS-533

2S-ALS-511

2S-ALS-534

2S-ALS-535

2S-ALS-536

2S-ALS-537

2S-ALS-500

2S-ALS-559

2S-ALS-560

2S-ALS-596

2S-ALS-561

3S-ALS-518

3S-ALS-519

3S-ALS-520

3S-ALS-521

3S-ALS-522

3S-ALS-655

3S-ALS-512

3S-ALS-524

3S-ALS-556

3S-ALS-525

3S-ALS-526

3S-ALS-527

3S-ALS-528

3S-ALS-529

3S-ALS-557

3S-ALS-530

3S-ALS-531

3S-ALS-658

3S-ALS-532

3S-ALS-533

3S-ALS-511

3S-ALS-534

3S-ALS-535

3S-ALS-536

3S-ALS-537

3S-ALS-500

3S-ALS-559

3S-ALS-560

3S-ALS-596

3S-ALS-561

3.5S-ALS-518

3.5S-ALS-519

3.5S-ALS-520

3.5S-ALS-521

3.5S-ALS-522

3.5S-ALS-655

3.5S-ALS-512

3.5S-ALS-524

3.5S-ALS-556

3.5S-ALS-525

3.5S-ALS-526

3.5S-ALS-527

3.5S-ALS-528

3.5S-ALS-529

3.5S-ALS-557

3.5S-ALS-530

3.5S-ALS-531

3.5S-ALS-658

3.5S-ALS-532

3.5S-ALS-533

3.5S-ALS-511

3.5S-ALS-534

3.5S-ALS-535

3.5S-ALS-536

3.5S-ALS-537

3.5S-ALS-500

3.5S-ALS-559

3.5S-ALS-560

3.5S-ALS-596

3.5S-ALS-561

4S-ALS-518

4S-ALS-519

4S-ALS-520

4S-ALS-521

4S-ALS-522

4S-ALS-655

4S-ALS-512

4S-ALS-524

4S-ALS-556

4S-ALS-525

4S-ALS-526

4S-ALS-527

4S-ALS-528

4S-ALS-529

4S-ALS-557

4S-ALS-530

4S-ALS-531

4S-ALS-658

4S-ALS-532

4S-ALS-533

4S-ALS-511

4S-ALS-534

4S-ALS-535

4S-ALS-536

4S-ALS-537

4S-ALS-500

4S-ALS-559

4S-ALS-560

4S-ALS-596

4S-ALS-561

9.68

9.68

9.68

13.31

13.31

21.78

21.78

21.78

33.00

33.00

33.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

143.00

143.00

194.00

194.00

267.00

424.00

545.00

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

160

160

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

40

40

40

20

20

COPPER SECTOR CONNECTORS

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630

2S-ALS-1
2S-ALS-2
2S-ALS-3
2S-ALS-4
2S-ALS-5
2S-ALS-6
2S-ALS-7
2S-ALS-8
2S-ALS-9
2S-ALS-10
2S-ALS-11
2S-ALS-19
2S-ALS-20

3S-ALS-1
3S-ALS-2
3S-ALS-3
3S-ALS-4
3S-ALS-5
3S-ALS-6
3S-ALS-7
3S-ALS-8
3S-ALS-9
3S-ALS-10
3S-ALS-11
3S-ALS-19
3S-ALS-20

3.5S-ALS-1
3.5S-ALS-2
3.5S-ALS-3
3.5S-ALS-4
3.5S-ALS-5
3.5S-ALS-6
3.5S-ALS-7
3.5S-ALS-8
3.5S-ALS-9
3.5S-ALS-10
3.5S-ALS-11
3.5S-ALS-19
3.5S-ALS-20

4S-ALS-1
4S-ALS-2
4S-ALS-3
4S-ALS-4
4S-ALS-5
4S-ALS-6
4S-ALS-7
4S-ALS-8
4S-ALS-9
4S-ALS-10
4S-ALS-11
4S-ALS-19
4S-ALS-20

4.84
8.47
14.52
24.20
36.00
39.00
54.00
69.00
109.00
148.00
229.00
274.00
363.00

200
800
800
1600
100
80
100
100
80
60
40
20
20

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630

2S-CB-25
2S-CB-35
2S-CB-50
2S-CB-70
2S-CB-95
2S-CB-120
2S-CB-150
2S-CB-185
2S-CB-240
2S-CB-300
2S-CB-400
2S-CB-500
2S-CB-630

3S-CB-25
3S-CB-35
3S-CB-50
3S-CB-70
3S-CB-95
3S-CB-120
3S-CB-150
3S-CB-185
3S-CB-240
3S-CB-300
3S-CB-400
3S-CB-500
3S-CB-630

3.5S-CB-25
3.5S-CB-35
3.5S-CB-50
3.5S-CB-70
3.5S-CB-95
3.5S-CB-120
3.5S-CB-150
3.5S-CB-185
3.5S-CB-240
3.5S-CB-300
3.5S-CB-400
3.5S-CB-500
3.5S-CB-630

4S-CB-25
4S-CB-35
4S-CB-50
4S-CB-70
4S-CB-95
4S-CB-120
4S-CB-150
4S-CB-185
4S-CB-240
4S-CB-300
4S-CB-400
4S-CB-500
4S-CB-630

37.00
56.00
91.00

156.00
227.00
293.00
393.00
554.00
858.00
1,192.00
1,829.00
2,095.00
2,870.00

100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
80
60
40
40
30

ALUMINIUM SECTOR CONNECTORS
   



ALUMINIUM SECTOR LUGS - LONG BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

2S-ALS-518

2S-ALS-519

2S-ALS-520

2S-ALS-521

2S-ALS-522

2S-ALS-655

2S-ALS-512

2S-ALS-524

2S-ALS-556

2S-ALS-525

2S-ALS-526

2S-ALS-527

2S-ALS-528

2S-ALS-529

2S-ALS-557

2S-ALS-530

2S-ALS-531

2S-ALS-658

2S-ALS-532

2S-ALS-533

2S-ALS-511

2S-ALS-534

2S-ALS-535

2S-ALS-536

2S-ALS-537

2S-ALS-500

2S-ALS-559

2S-ALS-560

2S-ALS-596

2S-ALS-561

3S-ALS-518

3S-ALS-519

3S-ALS-520

3S-ALS-521

3S-ALS-522

3S-ALS-655

3S-ALS-512

3S-ALS-524

3S-ALS-556

3S-ALS-525

3S-ALS-526

3S-ALS-527

3S-ALS-528

3S-ALS-529

3S-ALS-557

3S-ALS-530

3S-ALS-531

3S-ALS-658

3S-ALS-532

3S-ALS-533

3S-ALS-511

3S-ALS-534

3S-ALS-535

3S-ALS-536

3S-ALS-537

3S-ALS-500

3S-ALS-559

3S-ALS-560

3S-ALS-596

3S-ALS-561

3.5S-ALS-518

3.5S-ALS-519

3.5S-ALS-520

3.5S-ALS-521

3.5S-ALS-522

3.5S-ALS-655

3.5S-ALS-512

3.5S-ALS-524

3.5S-ALS-556

3.5S-ALS-525

3.5S-ALS-526

3.5S-ALS-527

3.5S-ALS-528

3.5S-ALS-529

3.5S-ALS-557

3.5S-ALS-530

3.5S-ALS-531

3.5S-ALS-658

3.5S-ALS-532

3.5S-ALS-533

3.5S-ALS-511

3.5S-ALS-534

3.5S-ALS-535

3.5S-ALS-536

3.5S-ALS-537

3.5S-ALS-500

3.5S-ALS-559

3.5S-ALS-560

3.5S-ALS-596

3.5S-ALS-561

4S-ALS-518

4S-ALS-519

4S-ALS-520

4S-ALS-521

4S-ALS-522

4S-ALS-655

4S-ALS-512

4S-ALS-524

4S-ALS-556

4S-ALS-525

4S-ALS-526

4S-ALS-527

4S-ALS-528

4S-ALS-529

4S-ALS-557

4S-ALS-530

4S-ALS-531

4S-ALS-658

4S-ALS-532

4S-ALS-533

4S-ALS-511

4S-ALS-534

4S-ALS-535

4S-ALS-536

4S-ALS-537

4S-ALS-500

4S-ALS-559

4S-ALS-560

4S-ALS-596

4S-ALS-561

9.68

9.68

9.68

13.31

13.31

21.78

21.78

21.78

33.00

33.00

33.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

89.00

89.00

89.00

143.00

143.00

194.00

194.00

267.00

424.00

545.00

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

160

160

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

40

40

40

20

20

COPPER SECTOR CONNECTORS

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630

2S-ALS-1
2S-ALS-2
2S-ALS-3
2S-ALS-4
2S-ALS-5
2S-ALS-6
2S-ALS-7
2S-ALS-8
2S-ALS-9
2S-ALS-10
2S-ALS-11
2S-ALS-19
2S-ALS-20

3S-ALS-1
3S-ALS-2
3S-ALS-3
3S-ALS-4
3S-ALS-5
3S-ALS-6
3S-ALS-7
3S-ALS-8
3S-ALS-9
3S-ALS-10
3S-ALS-11
3S-ALS-19
3S-ALS-20

3.5S-ALS-1
3.5S-ALS-2
3.5S-ALS-3
3.5S-ALS-4
3.5S-ALS-5
3.5S-ALS-6
3.5S-ALS-7
3.5S-ALS-8
3.5S-ALS-9
3.5S-ALS-10
3.5S-ALS-11
3.5S-ALS-19
3.5S-ALS-20

4S-ALS-1
4S-ALS-2
4S-ALS-3
4S-ALS-4
4S-ALS-5
4S-ALS-6
4S-ALS-7
4S-ALS-8
4S-ALS-9
4S-ALS-10
4S-ALS-11
4S-ALS-19
4S-ALS-20

4.84
8.47
14.52
24.20
36.00
39.00
54.00
69.00
109.00
148.00
229.00
274.00
363.00

200
800
800
1600
100
80
100
100
80
60
40
20
20

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25
35
50
70
95
120
150
185
240
300
400
500
630

2S-CB-25
2S-CB-35
2S-CB-50
2S-CB-70
2S-CB-95
2S-CB-120
2S-CB-150
2S-CB-185
2S-CB-240
2S-CB-300
2S-CB-400
2S-CB-500
2S-CB-630

3S-CB-25
3S-CB-35
3S-CB-50
3S-CB-70
3S-CB-95
3S-CB-120
3S-CB-150
3S-CB-185
3S-CB-240
3S-CB-300
3S-CB-400
3S-CB-500
3S-CB-630

3.5S-CB-25
3.5S-CB-35
3.5S-CB-50
3.5S-CB-70
3.5S-CB-95
3.5S-CB-120
3.5S-CB-150
3.5S-CB-185
3.5S-CB-240
3.5S-CB-300
3.5S-CB-400
3.5S-CB-500
3.5S-CB-630

4S-CB-25
4S-CB-35
4S-CB-50
4S-CB-70
4S-CB-95
4S-CB-120
4S-CB-150
4S-CB-185
4S-CB-240
4S-CB-300
4S-CB-400
4S-CB-500
4S-CB-630

37.00
56.00
91.00

156.00
227.00
293.00
393.00
554.00
858.00
1,192.00
1,829.00
2,095.00
2,870.00

100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
80
60
40
40
30

ALUMINIUM SECTOR CONNECTORS
   



ALUMINIUM SECTOR LUGS - SHORT BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

2S-ALS-218

2S-ALS-219

2S-ALS-220

2S-ALS-221

2S-ALS-222

2S-ALS-255

2S-ALS-312

2S-ALS-224

2S-ALS-256

2S-ALS-225

2S-ALS-226

2S-ALS-227

2S-ALS-228

2S-ALS-229

2S-ALS-257

2S-ALS-230

2S-ALS-231

2S-ALS-258

2S-ALS-232

2S-ALS-233

2S-ALS-311

2S-ALS-234

2S-ALS-235

2S-ALS-236

2S-ALS-237

2S-ALS-300

2S-ALS-259

2S-ALS-260

2S-ALS-296

2S-ALS-261

3S-ALS-218

3S-ALS-219

3S-ALS-220

3S-ALS-221

3S-ALS-222

3S-ALS-255

3S-ALS-312

3S-ALS-224

3S-ALS-256

3S-ALS-225

3S-ALS-226

3S-ALS-227

3S-ALS-228

3S-ALS-229

3S-ALS-257

3S-ALS-230

3S-ALS-231

3S-ALS-258

3S-ALS-232

3S-ALS-233

3S-ALS-311

3S-ALS-234

3S-ALS-235

3S-ALS-236

3S-ALS-237

3S-ALS-300

3S-ALS-259

3S-ALS-260

3S-ALS-296

3S-ALS-261

3.5S-ALS-218

3.5S-ALS-219

3.5S-ALS-220

3.5S-ALS-221

3.5S-ALS-222

3.5S-ALS-255

3.5S-ALS-312

3.5S-ALS-224

3.5S-ALS-256

3.5S-ALS-225

3.5S-ALS-226

3.5S-ALS-227

3.5S-ALS-228

3.5S-ALS-229

3.5S-ALS-257

3.5S-ALS-230

3.5S-ALS-231

3.5S-ALS-258

3.5S-ALS-232

3.5S-ALS-233

3.5S-ALS-311

3.5S-ALS-234

3.5S-ALS-235

3.5S-ALS-236

3.5S-ALS-237

3.5S-ALS-300

3.5S-ALS-259

3.5S-ALS-260

3.5S-ALS-296

3.5S-ALS-261

4S-ALS-218

4S-ALS-219

4S-ALS-220

4S-ALS-221

4S-ALS-222

4S-ALS-255

4S-ALS-312

4S-ALS-224

4S-ALS-256

4S-ALS-225

4S-ALS-226

4S-ALS-227

4S-ALS-228

4S-ALS-229

4S-ALS-257

4S-ALS-230

4S-ALS-231

4S-ALS-258

4S-ALS-232

4S-ALS-233

4S-ALS-311

4S-ALS-234

4S-ALS-235

4S-ALS-236

4S-ALS-237

4S-ALS-300

4S-ALS-259

4S-ALS-260

4S-ALS-296

4S-ALS-261

7.26

7.26

7.26

8.47

8.47

13.31

13.31

13.31

24.20

24.20

24.20

31.00

31.00

31.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

108.00

108.00

161.00

161.00

205.00

305.00

408.00

40

800

800

400

800

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

160

160

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

30

30

COPPER SERIES
Designed for excellent performance, copper series products, is guaranteed by high quality raw materials 
for making safe, reliable, and long-lasting electrical connections upto 36kV

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL 
MEDIUM DUTY

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
2.5-5

4-6

6-6

10-6

16-6

25-6

35-6

35-8

50-6

50-8

50-10

70-8

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-16

240-16

240-20

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

CUS-05

CUS-06

CUS-07

CUS-08

CUS-09

CUS-10

CUS-11

CUS-12

CUS-13

CUS-14

CUS-15

CUS-16

CUS-17

CUS-18

CUS-19

CUS-20

CUS-21

CUS-22

CUS-23

CUS-24

CUS-25

CUS-26

CUS-27

CUS-28

CUS-231

CUS-29

CUS-30

CUS-31

CUS-32

CUS-33

CUS-34

CUS-35

CUS-062

CUS-076

8.35

11.13

12.52

15.31

28.00

34.00

49.00

49.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

162.00

162.00

204.00

204.00

204.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

446.00

446.00

528.00

597.00

597.00

887.00

887.00

1,207.00

1,613.00

2,262.00

3,723.00

8,213.00

8000

4000

3200

3200

3200

1600

1600

1600

400

800

800

200

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

40

40

20

20

10

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL HEAVY 
DUTY LONG BARREL

25-8

35-8

50-8

70-10

95-12

120-12

150-12

185-12

240-16

300-16

400-20

500-21

630-21

CUS-282

CUS-283

CUS-284

CUS-285

CUS-286

CUS-287

CUS-288

CUS-289

CUS-290

CUS-291

CUS-292

CUS-293

CUS-294

39.00

83.00

137.00

211.00

330.00

469.00

578.00

837.00

1,174.00

1,548.00

2,359.00

4,188.00

5,579.00

800

800

400

200

200

100

100

100

60

40

20

20

15

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL 
EXTENDED PALM (BLANK)

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

400

500

630

CUS-466

CUS-467

CUS-468

CUS-469

CUS-470

CUS-471

CUS-472

CUS-473

CUS-474

CUS-475

CUS-476

176.00

290.00

414.00

497.00

652.00

966.00

1,247.00

2,060.00

3,567.00

4,278.00

6,589.00

200

200

100

200

100

100

80

60

40

20

20

   

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL HEAVY 
DUTY BS-4579/IEC 61238

1.5-5
1.5-6
2.5-4
2.5-5
2.5-6
4-5
4-6
6-5
6-6
6-8
10-6
10-8
16-8
16-6
20-8
25-6
25-8
25-10
35-8
35-6
35-10
50-8
50-10
70-10
70-8
70-13
95-10
95-13
120-17
120-13
150-13
150-17
185-17
240-17
240-21
300-17
300-21
400-17
400-21
500-21
550-21
630-21

800
1000

CUS-538
CUS-539
CUS-388
CUS-540
CUS-541
CUS-389
CUS-543
CUS-390
CUS-544
CUS-545
CUS-353
CUS-547
CUS-549
CUS-354
CUS-550
CUS-355
CUS-551
CUS-552
CUS-356
CUS-542
CUS-554
CUS-357
CUS-556
CUS-358
CUS-557
CUS-559
CUS-359
CUS-561
CUS-546
CUS-241
CUS-242
CUS-564
CUS-243
CUS-244
CUS-567
CUS-245
CUS-569
CUS-246
CUS-571
CUS-247
CUS-573
CUS-248
CUS-599
CUS-590

9.74
9.74
11.13
11.13
11.13

13.92
13.92
15.31
15.31
15.31
18.09
18.09
23.66
23.66
26.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
103.00
103.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
237.00
237.00
307.00
307.00
383.00
383.00
595.00
802.00
802.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,873.00
1,873.00
2,501.00
3,048.00
3,751.00
6,518.00
9,273.00

8000
8000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
6400
6400
6400
3200
3200
3200
3200
800
3200
1600
3200
1600
1600
1600
800
800
400
400
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
100
100
50
60
60
40
20
40
20
20
15

        10 

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)



ALUMINIUM SECTOR LUGS - SHORT BARREL

SIZE 
(SQ - MM)

E-BOLT
HOLE

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.

DOWELL ’S CATALOGUE NO.

2 CORE 3 CORE 3.5 CORE 4 CORE
25

25

25

35

35

50

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

120

120

120

150

150

150

185

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

500

630

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

8.4

10.5

13

8.4

10.5

13

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

10.5

13

17

13

17

17

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

2S-ALS-218

2S-ALS-219

2S-ALS-220

2S-ALS-221

2S-ALS-222

2S-ALS-255

2S-ALS-312

2S-ALS-224

2S-ALS-256

2S-ALS-225

2S-ALS-226

2S-ALS-227

2S-ALS-228

2S-ALS-229

2S-ALS-257

2S-ALS-230

2S-ALS-231

2S-ALS-258

2S-ALS-232

2S-ALS-233

2S-ALS-311

2S-ALS-234

2S-ALS-235

2S-ALS-236

2S-ALS-237

2S-ALS-300

2S-ALS-259

2S-ALS-260

2S-ALS-296

2S-ALS-261

3S-ALS-218

3S-ALS-219

3S-ALS-220

3S-ALS-221

3S-ALS-222

3S-ALS-255

3S-ALS-312

3S-ALS-224

3S-ALS-256

3S-ALS-225

3S-ALS-226

3S-ALS-227

3S-ALS-228

3S-ALS-229

3S-ALS-257

3S-ALS-230

3S-ALS-231

3S-ALS-258

3S-ALS-232

3S-ALS-233

3S-ALS-311

3S-ALS-234

3S-ALS-235

3S-ALS-236

3S-ALS-237

3S-ALS-300

3S-ALS-259

3S-ALS-260

3S-ALS-296

3S-ALS-261

3.5S-ALS-218

3.5S-ALS-219

3.5S-ALS-220

3.5S-ALS-221

3.5S-ALS-222

3.5S-ALS-255

3.5S-ALS-312

3.5S-ALS-224

3.5S-ALS-256

3.5S-ALS-225

3.5S-ALS-226

3.5S-ALS-227

3.5S-ALS-228

3.5S-ALS-229

3.5S-ALS-257

3.5S-ALS-230

3.5S-ALS-231

3.5S-ALS-258

3.5S-ALS-232

3.5S-ALS-233

3.5S-ALS-311

3.5S-ALS-234

3.5S-ALS-235

3.5S-ALS-236

3.5S-ALS-237

3.5S-ALS-300

3.5S-ALS-259

3.5S-ALS-260

3.5S-ALS-296

3.5S-ALS-261

4S-ALS-218

4S-ALS-219

4S-ALS-220

4S-ALS-221

4S-ALS-222

4S-ALS-255

4S-ALS-312

4S-ALS-224

4S-ALS-256

4S-ALS-225

4S-ALS-226

4S-ALS-227

4S-ALS-228

4S-ALS-229

4S-ALS-257

4S-ALS-230

4S-ALS-231

4S-ALS-258

4S-ALS-232

4S-ALS-233

4S-ALS-311

4S-ALS-234

4S-ALS-235

4S-ALS-236

4S-ALS-237

4S-ALS-300

4S-ALS-259

4S-ALS-260

4S-ALS-296

4S-ALS-261

7.26

7.26

7.26

8.47

8.47

13.31

13.31

13.31

24.20

24.20

24.20

31.00

31.00

31.00

42.00

42.00

42.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

108.00

108.00

161.00

161.00

205.00

305.00

408.00

40

800

800

400

800

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

160

160

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

30

30

COPPER SERIES
Designed for excellent performance, copper series products, is guaranteed by high quality raw materials 
for making safe, reliable, and long-lasting electrical connections upto 36kV

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL 
MEDIUM DUTY

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
2.5-5

4-6

6-6

10-6

16-6

25-6

35-6

35-8

50-6

50-8

50-10

70-8

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-16

240-16

240-20

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

CUS-05

CUS-06

CUS-07

CUS-08

CUS-09

CUS-10

CUS-11

CUS-12

CUS-13

CUS-14

CUS-15

CUS-16

CUS-17

CUS-18

CUS-19

CUS-20

CUS-21

CUS-22

CUS-23

CUS-24

CUS-25

CUS-26

CUS-27

CUS-28

CUS-231

CUS-29

CUS-30

CUS-31

CUS-32

CUS-33

CUS-34

CUS-35

CUS-062

CUS-076

8.35

11.13

12.52

15.31

28.00

34.00

49.00

49.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

162.00

162.00

204.00

204.00

204.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

446.00

446.00

528.00

597.00

597.00

887.00

887.00

1,207.00

1,613.00

2,262.00

3,723.00

8,213.00

8000

4000

3200

3200

3200

1600

1600

1600

400

800

800

200

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

40

40

20

20

10

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL HEAVY 
DUTY LONG BARREL

25-8

35-8

50-8

70-10

95-12

120-12

150-12

185-12

240-16

300-16

400-20

500-21

630-21

CUS-282

CUS-283

CUS-284

CUS-285

CUS-286

CUS-287

CUS-288

CUS-289

CUS-290

CUS-291

CUS-292

CUS-293

CUS-294

39.00

83.00

137.00

211.00

330.00

469.00

578.00

837.00

1,174.00

1,548.00

2,359.00

4,188.00

5,579.00

800

800

400

200

200

100

100

100

60

40

20

20

15

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL 
EXTENDED PALM (BLANK)

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

400

500

630

CUS-466

CUS-467

CUS-468

CUS-469

CUS-470

CUS-471

CUS-472

CUS-473

CUS-474

CUS-475

CUS-476

176.00

290.00

414.00

497.00

652.00

966.00

1,247.00

2,060.00

3,567.00

4,278.00

6,589.00

200

200

100

200

100

100

80

60

40

20

20

   

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL HEAVY 
DUTY BS-4579/IEC 61238

1.5-5
1.5-6
2.5-4
2.5-5
2.5-6
4-5
4-6
6-5
6-6
6-8
10-6
10-8
16-8
16-6
20-8
25-6
25-8
25-10
35-8
35-6
35-10
50-8
50-10
70-10
70-8
70-13
95-10
95-13
120-17
120-13
150-13
150-17
185-17
240-17
240-21
300-17
300-21
400-17
400-21
500-21
550-21
630-21

800
1000

CUS-538
CUS-539
CUS-388
CUS-540
CUS-541
CUS-389
CUS-543
CUS-390
CUS-544
CUS-545
CUS-353
CUS-547
CUS-549
CUS-354
CUS-550
CUS-355
CUS-551
CUS-552
CUS-356
CUS-542
CUS-554
CUS-357
CUS-556
CUS-358
CUS-557
CUS-559
CUS-359
CUS-561
CUS-546
CUS-241
CUS-242
CUS-564
CUS-243
CUS-244
CUS-567
CUS-245
CUS-569
CUS-246
CUS-571
CUS-247
CUS-573
CUS-248
CUS-599
CUS-590

9.74
9.74
11.13
11.13
11.13

13.92
13.92
15.31
15.31
15.31
18.09
18.09
23.66
23.66
26.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
103.00
103.00
167.00
167.00
167.00
237.00
237.00
307.00
307.00
383.00
383.00
595.00
802.00
802.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,873.00
1,873.00
2,501.00
3,048.00
3,751.00
6,518.00
9,273.00

8000
8000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
6400
6400
6400
3200
3200
3200
3200
800
3200
1600
3200
1600
1600
1600
800
800
400
400
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
100
100
50
60
60
40
20
40
20
20
15
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STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)



COPPER REDUCER 
TERMINAL

2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

120

120

120

120

150

150

185

185

225

240

240

300

300

400

WPC-01

WPC-07

WPC-15

WPC-16

WPC-17

WPC-18

WPC-19

WPC-20

WPC-21

WPC-22

WPC-23

WPC-24

WPC-02

WPC-25

WPC-03

WPC-04

WPC-26

WPC-05

WPC-27

WPC-6

WPC-28

WPC-29

WPC-31

WPC-33

WPC-34

WPC-35

WPC-36

WPC-10

WPC-37

WPC-30

WPC-38

WPC-39

WPC-44

WPC-43

WPC-45

WPC-47

WPC-101

34.00

31.00

34.00

31.00

34.00

31.00

41.00

37.00

44.00

39.00

80.00

80.00

55.00

84.00

110.00

122.00

135.00

316.00

188.00

316.00

312.00

301.00

252.00

365.00

365.00

422.00

567.00

661.00

515.00

841.00

677.00

1,104.00

1,446.00

1,058.00

1,339.00

1,430.00

2,722.00

2400

2400

2400

4000

2400

4000

2400

3200

1600

3200

1600

1600

3200

800

400

1600

800

200

400

200

400

400

400

120

120

120

60

60

120

120

240

120

120

120

120

60

10

6-5

6-6

6-8

10-5

10-6

10-8

16-6

16-8

16-10

16-12

25-6

25-8

25-10

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

35-12

35-14

50-8

50-10

50-12

50-14

50-16

70-8

70-10

70-12

70-14

70-16

95-8

95-10

95-12

95-14

DIN-6-5

DIN-6-6

DIN-6-8

DIN-10-5

DIN-10-6

DIN-10-8

DIN-16-6

DIN-16-8

DIN-16-10

DIN-16-12

DIN-25-6

DIN-25-8

DIN-25-10

DIN-25-12

DIN-35-6

DIN-35-8

DIN-35-10

DIN-35-12

DIN-35-14

DIN-50-8

DIN-50-10

DIN-50-12

DIN-50-14

DIN-50-16

DIN-70-8

DIN-70-10

DIN-70-12

DIN-70-14

DIN-70-16

DIN-95-8

DIN-95-10

DIN-95-12

DIN-95-14

636.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,920.00

2,920.00

2,920.00

4,718.00

4,718.00

4,718.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

12,151.00

12,151.00

15,307.00

COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS 
LONG BARREL

2.5-5

4-6

6-6

10-6

16-6

25-6

35-6

35-8

50-6

50-8

50-10

70-8

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-16

240-16

240-20

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

CEB-05

CEB-06

CEB-07

CEB-08

CEB-09

CEB-10

CEB-11

CEB-12

CEB-13

CEB-14

CEB-15

CEB-16

CEB-17

CEB-18

CEB-19

CEB-20

CEB-21

CEB-22

CEB-23

CEB-24

CEB-25

CEB-26

CEB-27

CEB-28

CEB-231

CEB-29

CEB-30

CEB-31

CEB-32

CEB-33

CEB-34

CEB-35

CEB-62

CEB-76

11.13

16.70

18.09

22.26

38.00

49.00

69.00

69.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

144.00

144.00

144.00

187.00

187.00

254.00

254.00

254.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

533.00

533.00

671.00

734.00

734.00

1,015.00

1,015.00

1,470.00

1,981.00

2,758.00

4,366.00

9,983.00

2400

2400

2400

1600

1600

800

100

400

100

100

400

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

20

15

10

95-16

120-10

120-12

120-14

120-16

120-20

150-10

150-12

150-14

150-16

150-20

185-10

185-12

185-14

185-16

185-20

240-12

240-14

240-16

240-20

300-14

300-16

300-20

400-14

400-16

400-20

500-16

500-20

625-16

625-20

800-16

800-20

1000-21

DIN-95-16

DIN-120-10

DIN-120-12

DIN-120-14

DIN-120-16

DIN-120-20

DIN-150-10

DIN-150-12

DIN-150-14

DIN-150-16

DIN-150-20

DIN-185-10

DIN-185-12

DIN-185-14

DIN-185-16

DIN-185-20

DIN-240-12

DIN-240-14

DIN-240-16

DIN-240-20

DIN-300-14

DIN-300-16

DIN-300-20

DIN-400-14

DIN-400-16

DIN-400-20

DIN-500-16

DIN-500-20

DIN-625-16

DIN-625-20

DIN-800-16

DIN-800-20

DIN-1000-21

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

636.00

636.00

636.00

636.00

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

60

60

40

40

40

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

10

17-5

17-10

23-8

23-10

29-8

29-10

29-13

45-8

45-10

45-10

57-10

57-13

75-10

90-10

110-10

110-13

146-13

146-17

225-13

299-13

366-17

437-13

CUS-106

CUS-109

CUS-148

CUS-108

CUS-150

CUS-151

CUS-111

CUS-153

CUS-154

CUS-113

CUS-156

CUS-157

CUS-159

CUS-162

CUS-165

CUS-166

CUS-168

CUS-169

CUS-172

CUS-140

CUS-177

CUS-142

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL ICF SERIES

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

49.00

56.00

76.00

98.00

130.00

134.00

131.00

177.00

177.00

177.00

301.00

301.00

389.00

468.00

558.00

558.00

849.00

849.00

1,290.00

1,787.00

2,479.00

3,367.00

100

800

200

800

200

200

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

50

50

100

60

20

60

20

40

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)

STD 
PKG.

COPPER DIN TYPE TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.



COPPER REDUCER 
TERMINAL

2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

120

120

120

120

150

150

185

185

225

240

240

300

300

400

WPC-01

WPC-07

WPC-15

WPC-16

WPC-17

WPC-18

WPC-19

WPC-20

WPC-21

WPC-22

WPC-23

WPC-24

WPC-02

WPC-25

WPC-03

WPC-04

WPC-26

WPC-05

WPC-27

WPC-6

WPC-28

WPC-29

WPC-31

WPC-33

WPC-34

WPC-35

WPC-36

WPC-10

WPC-37

WPC-30

WPC-38

WPC-39

WPC-44

WPC-43

WPC-45

WPC-47

WPC-101

34.00

31.00

34.00

31.00

34.00

31.00

41.00

37.00

44.00

39.00

80.00

80.00

55.00

84.00

110.00

122.00

135.00

316.00

188.00

316.00

312.00

301.00

252.00

365.00

365.00

422.00

567.00

661.00

515.00

841.00

677.00

1,104.00

1,446.00

1,058.00

1,339.00

1,430.00

2,722.00

2400

2400

2400

4000

2400

4000

2400

3200

1600

3200

1600

1600

3200

800

400

1600

800

200

400

200

400

400

400

120

120

120

60

60

120

120

240

120

120

120

120

60

10

6-5

6-6

6-8

10-5

10-6

10-8

16-6

16-8

16-10

16-12

25-6

25-8

25-10

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

35-12

35-14

50-8

50-10

50-12

50-14

50-16

70-8

70-10

70-12

70-14

70-16

95-8

95-10

95-12

95-14

DIN-6-5

DIN-6-6

DIN-6-8

DIN-10-5

DIN-10-6

DIN-10-8

DIN-16-6

DIN-16-8

DIN-16-10

DIN-16-12

DIN-25-6

DIN-25-8

DIN-25-10

DIN-25-12

DIN-35-6

DIN-35-8

DIN-35-10

DIN-35-12

DIN-35-14

DIN-50-8

DIN-50-10

DIN-50-12

DIN-50-14

DIN-50-16

DIN-70-8

DIN-70-10

DIN-70-12

DIN-70-14

DIN-70-16

DIN-95-8

DIN-95-10

DIN-95-12

DIN-95-14

636.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

933.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,139.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

1,417.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,338.00

2,920.00

2,920.00

2,920.00

4,718.00

4,718.00

4,718.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

6,802.00

12,151.00

12,151.00

15,307.00

COPPER TUBULAR TERMINALS 
LONG BARREL

2.5-5

4-6

6-6

10-6

16-6

25-6

35-6

35-8

50-6

50-8

50-10

70-8

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

120-16

150-10

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-16

240-16

240-20

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800

1000

CEB-05

CEB-06

CEB-07

CEB-08

CEB-09

CEB-10

CEB-11

CEB-12

CEB-13

CEB-14

CEB-15

CEB-16

CEB-17

CEB-18

CEB-19

CEB-20

CEB-21

CEB-22

CEB-23

CEB-24

CEB-25

CEB-26

CEB-27

CEB-28

CEB-231

CEB-29

CEB-30

CEB-31

CEB-32

CEB-33

CEB-34

CEB-35

CEB-62

CEB-76

11.13

16.70

18.09

22.26

38.00

49.00

69.00

69.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

144.00

144.00

144.00

187.00

187.00

254.00

254.00

254.00

365.00

365.00

365.00

533.00

533.00

671.00

734.00

734.00

1,015.00

1,015.00

1,470.00

1,981.00

2,758.00

4,366.00

9,983.00

2400

2400

2400

1600

1600

800

100

400

100

100

400

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

20

15

10

95-16

120-10

120-12

120-14

120-16

120-20

150-10

150-12

150-14

150-16

150-20

185-10

185-12

185-14

185-16

185-20

240-12

240-14

240-16

240-20

300-14

300-16

300-20

400-14

400-16

400-20

500-16

500-20

625-16

625-20

800-16

800-20

1000-21

DIN-95-16

DIN-120-10

DIN-120-12

DIN-120-14

DIN-120-16

DIN-120-20

DIN-150-10

DIN-150-12

DIN-150-14

DIN-150-16

DIN-150-20

DIN-185-10

DIN-185-12

DIN-185-14

DIN-185-16

DIN-185-20

DIN-240-12

DIN-240-14

DIN-240-16

DIN-240-20

DIN-300-14

DIN-300-16

DIN-300-20

DIN-400-14

DIN-400-16

DIN-400-20

DIN-500-16

DIN-500-20

DIN-625-16

DIN-625-20

DIN-800-16

DIN-800-20

DIN-1000-21

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

222.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

330.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

435.00

636.00

636.00

636.00

636.00

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

60

60

60

40

40

40

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

15

10

17-5

17-10

23-8

23-10

29-8

29-10

29-13

45-8

45-10

45-10

57-10

57-13

75-10

90-10

110-10

110-13

146-13

146-17

225-13

299-13

366-17

437-13

CUS-106

CUS-109

CUS-148

CUS-108

CUS-150

CUS-151

CUS-111

CUS-153

CUS-154

CUS-113

CUS-156

CUS-157

CUS-159

CUS-162

CUS-165

CUS-166

CUS-168

CUS-169

CUS-172

CUS-140

CUS-177

CUS-142

COPPER TUBE TERMINAL ICF SERIES

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

49.00

56.00

76.00

98.00

130.00

134.00

131.00

177.00

177.00

177.00

301.00

301.00

389.00

468.00

558.00

558.00

849.00

849.00

1,290.00

1,787.00

2,479.00

3,367.00

100

800

200

800

200

200

100

200

200

200

100

100

100

100

50

50

100

60

20

60

20

40

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)

STD 
PKG.

COPPER DIN TYPE TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.



2.5

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

CB-23

CB-7

CB-8

CB-9

CB-10

CB-11

CB-12

CB-13

CB-14

449.00

469.00

707.00

1,072.00

1,853.00

1,914.00

3,575.00

7,611.00

COPPER TUBE LIGHT DUTY IN-LINE CONNECTORS

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

4000

400

200

100

100

50

160

60

100

20

20

30

20

10

10

15

10

CB-20

CB-15

CB-16

CB-17

CB-18

CB-19

CB-21

CB-22

8.35

37.00

49.00

73.00

105.00

148.00

202.00

258.00

432.00

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

ALUMINIUM TUBE 
TERMINALS    

2.5-3
2.5-3.5

4-4
4-5
6-5
6-6
10-4
10-6
10-8
16-6
16-8
16-10
25-6
25-8
25-10
25-12
35-6
35-8
35-10
50-8
50-10
50-12
70-8
70-10
70-12
95-10
95-12
95-16
120-10
120-12
120-16
150-10
150-12
150-16
185-10
185-12
185-16
225-12
240-12
240-16
300-16
300-20
400-20
500-20
630-20

800
1000

ALS-151
ALS-309
ALS-155
ALS-317
ALS-158
ALS-313
ALS-159
ALS-214
ALS-215
ALS-252
ALS-216
ALS-217
ALS-253
ALS-218
ALS-219
ALS-220
ALS-254
ALS-221
ALS-222
ALS-255
ALS-312
ALS-224
ALS-256
ALS-225
ALS-226
ALS-227
ALS-228
ALS-229
ALS-257
ALS-230
ALS-231
ALS-258
ALS-232
ALS-233
ALS-311

ALS-234
ALS-235
ALS-320
ALS-236
ALS-237
ALS-300
ALS-259
ALS-260
ALS-296
ALS-261
ALS-318
ALS-319

3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
4.84
4.84
4.84
6.05
6.05
6.05
8.47
8.47
8.47
8.47
9.68
9.68
9.68
14.52
14.52
14.52
22.99
22.99
22.99
31.00
31.00
31.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
105.00
120.00
120.00
198.00
198.00
245.00
384.00
498.00
788.00
1,149.00

2400
2400
3200
3200
3200
3200
2400
3200
3200
1600
1600
1600
400
800
800
800
400
800
800
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
160
160
160
100
100
100
100
80
80
60
60
40
20
30
20
10

ALUMINIUM TUBE TERMINALS 
LONG BARREL

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

2.5-3
2.5-3.5

4-4
4-5
6-5
6-6
10-6
10-8
16-6
16-8
16-10
25-8
25-10
25-12
35-8
35-10
50-8
50-10
50-12
70-8
70-10
70-12
95-10
95-12
95-16
120-10
120-12
120-16
150-10
150-12
150-16
185-10
185-12
185-16
225-12
240-12
240-16
300-16
300-20
400-20
500-20
630-20

800
1000

ALS-551
ALS-509
ALS-555
ALS-517
ALS-558
ALS-513
ALS-514
ALS-515
ALS-552
ALS-516
ALS-617
ALS-518
ALS-519
ALS-520
ALS-521
ALS-522
ALS-655
ALS-512
ALS-524
ALS-556
ALS-525
ALS-526
ALS-527
ALS-528
ALS-529
ALS-557
ALS-530
ALS-531
ALS-658
ALS-532
ALS-533
ALS-511

ALS-534
ALS-535
ALS-620
ALS-536
ALS-537
ALS-500
ALS-559
ALS-560
ALS-596
ALS-561
ALS-618
ALS-619

4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
6.05
6.05
7.26
7.26
7.26
9.68
9.68
9.68
12.10
12.10
18.15
18.15
18.15
37.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
129.00
146.00
146.00
212.00
212.00
305.00
488.00
633.00
947.00
1,419.00

2400
4000
1600
3200
3200
3200
3200
1600
1600
1600
800
800
800
800
400
400
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
200
200
160
160
160
100
100
100
100
100
100
80
60
60
40
40
40
20
20
10
8

ALUMINIUM TERMINALS FOR AL. XLPE 
INSULATED CONDUCTORS

25-8

35-8

50-10

70-10

95-12

120-12

150-12

185-12

225-12

240-12

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800-20

1000-20

ALS-XL17

ALS-XL18

ALS-XL19

ALS-XL20

ALS-XL21

ALS-XL22

ALS-XL23

ALS-XL24

ALS-XL25

ALS-XL26

ALS-XL27

ALS-XL28

ALS-XL29

ALS-XL30

ALS-XL31

ALS-XL32

14.28

21.78

34.00

46.00

68.00

86.00

124.00

164.00

218.00

238.00

315.00

363.00

487.00

1,008.00

1,253.00

1,734.00

200

200

200

200

160

100

80

60

60

60

50

30

20

10

10

10

ALUMINIUM TUBE TERMINALS TWO HOLES

150

240

300

630

300

300

ALS-701

ALS-702

ALS-703

ALS-706

ALS-704

ALS-705

103.00

184.00

281.00

742.00

281.00

281.00

60

40

30

15

30

30

ALUMINIUM SERIES
Designed for excellent performance, Aluminium series products offers wide range of application 
requirements upto 36kV All the products are manufactured to precision with attention to detail offering 
competitive solutions.

STD 
PKG. STD PKG. mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 
(₹)

COPPER TUBE TERMINALS HEAVY 
DUTY IN-INSULATED CONNECTORS

1.5

2.5

4-6

EH-463

EH-464

EH-465

6.96

8.35

12.52

3200

4000

4000

COPPER TUBE HEAVY DUTY 
IN-LINE CONNECTORS

1.5

1.5

2.5

4

4.6

6

10

16

20

25

35

50

70

70

95

95

120

120

150

150

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

400

500

500

550

630

630

800

1000

EH-453

CB-41

EH-454

CB-3

EH-455

CB-4

EH-460

CB-6

CB-47

CB-24

CB-25

CB-26

CB-27

CB-51

CB-28

CB-52

CB-29

CB-53

CB-30

CB-54

CB-55

CB-31

CB-32

CB-56

CB-33

CB-57

CB-34

CB-58

CB-35

CB-59

CB-60

CB-36

CB-61

CB-42

CB-43

6.96

6.96

6.96

8.35

12.52

9.74

13.92

15.31

23.66

37.00

66.00

101.00

191.00

169.00

269.00

219.00

358.00

258.00

442.00

365.00

500.00

577.00

884.00

766.00

1,254.00

1,089.00

2,223.00

1,604.00

2,835.00

2,345.00

3,415.00

4,839.00

3,471.00

7,460.00

8,690.00

4000

4000

16000

4000

4000

4000

3200

3200

4000

1600

800

400

200

400

200

200

100

200

100

80

100

100

80

40

20

30

10

20

20

20

10

15

15

10

10

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)



2.5

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

CB-23

CB-7

CB-8

CB-9

CB-10

CB-11

CB-12

CB-13

CB-14

449.00

469.00

707.00

1,072.00

1,853.00

1,914.00

3,575.00

7,611.00

COPPER TUBE LIGHT DUTY IN-LINE CONNECTORS

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

4000

400

200

100

100

50

160

60

100

20

20

30

20

10

10

15

10

CB-20

CB-15

CB-16

CB-17

CB-18

CB-19

CB-21

CB-22

8.35

37.00

49.00

73.00

105.00

148.00

202.00

258.00

432.00

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

ALUMINIUM TUBE 
TERMINALS    

2.5-3
2.5-3.5

4-4
4-5
6-5
6-6
10-4
10-6
10-8
16-6
16-8
16-10
25-6
25-8
25-10
25-12
35-6
35-8
35-10
50-8
50-10
50-12
70-8
70-10
70-12
95-10
95-12
95-16
120-10
120-12
120-16
150-10
150-12
150-16
185-10
185-12
185-16
225-12
240-12
240-16
300-16
300-20
400-20
500-20
630-20

800
1000

ALS-151
ALS-309
ALS-155
ALS-317
ALS-158
ALS-313
ALS-159
ALS-214
ALS-215
ALS-252
ALS-216
ALS-217
ALS-253
ALS-218
ALS-219
ALS-220
ALS-254
ALS-221
ALS-222
ALS-255
ALS-312
ALS-224
ALS-256
ALS-225
ALS-226
ALS-227
ALS-228
ALS-229
ALS-257
ALS-230
ALS-231
ALS-258
ALS-232
ALS-233
ALS-311

ALS-234
ALS-235
ALS-320
ALS-236
ALS-237
ALS-300
ALS-259
ALS-260
ALS-296
ALS-261
ALS-318
ALS-319

3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
3.63
4.84
4.84
4.84
6.05
6.05
6.05
8.47
8.47
8.47
8.47
9.68
9.68
9.68
14.52
14.52
14.52
22.99
22.99
22.99
31.00
31.00
31.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
105.00
120.00
120.00
198.00
198.00
245.00
384.00
498.00
788.00
1,149.00

2400
2400
3200
3200
3200
3200
2400
3200
3200
1600
1600
1600
400
800
800
800
400
800
800
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
160
160
160
100
100
100
100
80
80
60
60
40
20
30
20
10

ALUMINIUM TUBE TERMINALS 
LONG BARREL

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

2.5-3
2.5-3.5

4-4
4-5
6-5
6-6
10-6
10-8
16-6
16-8
16-10
25-8
25-10
25-12
35-8
35-10
50-8
50-10
50-12
70-8
70-10
70-12
95-10
95-12
95-16
120-10
120-12
120-16
150-10
150-12
150-16
185-10
185-12
185-16
225-12
240-12
240-16
300-16
300-20
400-20
500-20
630-20

800
1000

ALS-551
ALS-509
ALS-555
ALS-517
ALS-558
ALS-513
ALS-514
ALS-515
ALS-552
ALS-516
ALS-617
ALS-518
ALS-519
ALS-520
ALS-521
ALS-522
ALS-655
ALS-512
ALS-524
ALS-556
ALS-525
ALS-526
ALS-527
ALS-528
ALS-529
ALS-557
ALS-530
ALS-531
ALS-658
ALS-532
ALS-533
ALS-511

ALS-534
ALS-535
ALS-620
ALS-536
ALS-537
ALS-500
ALS-559
ALS-560
ALS-596
ALS-561
ALS-618
ALS-619

4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
4.84
6.05
6.05
7.26
7.26
7.26
9.68
9.68
9.68
12.10
12.10
18.15
18.15
18.15
37.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
129.00
146.00
146.00
212.00
212.00
305.00
488.00
633.00
947.00
1,419.00

2400
4000
1600
3200
3200
3200
3200
1600
1600
1600
800
800
800
800
400
400
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
200
200
160
160
160
100
100
100
100
100
100
80
60
60
40
40
40
20
20
10
8

ALUMINIUM TERMINALS FOR AL. XLPE 
INSULATED CONDUCTORS

25-8

35-8

50-10

70-10

95-12

120-12

150-12

185-12

225-12

240-12

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800-20

1000-20

ALS-XL17

ALS-XL18

ALS-XL19

ALS-XL20

ALS-XL21

ALS-XL22

ALS-XL23

ALS-XL24

ALS-XL25

ALS-XL26

ALS-XL27

ALS-XL28

ALS-XL29

ALS-XL30

ALS-XL31

ALS-XL32

14.28

21.78

34.00

46.00

68.00

86.00

124.00

164.00

218.00

238.00

315.00

363.00

487.00

1,008.00

1,253.00

1,734.00

200

200

200

200

160

100

80

60

60

60

50

30

20

10

10

10

ALUMINIUM TUBE TERMINALS TWO HOLES

150

240

300

630

300

300

ALS-701

ALS-702

ALS-703

ALS-706

ALS-704

ALS-705

103.00

184.00

281.00

742.00

281.00

281.00

60

40

30

15

30

30

ALUMINIUM SERIES
Designed for excellent performance, Aluminium series products offers wide range of application 
requirements upto 36kV All the products are manufactured to precision with attention to detail offering 
competitive solutions.

STD 
PKG. STD PKG. mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 
(₹)

COPPER TUBE TERMINALS HEAVY 
DUTY IN-INSULATED CONNECTORS

1.5

2.5

4-6

EH-463

EH-464

EH-465

6.96

8.35

12.52

3200

4000

4000

COPPER TUBE HEAVY DUTY 
IN-LINE CONNECTORS

1.5

1.5

2.5

4

4.6

6

10

16

20

25

35

50

70

70

95

95

120

120

150

150

185

185

240

240

300

300

400

400

500

500

550

630

630

800

1000

EH-453

CB-41

EH-454

CB-3

EH-455

CB-4

EH-460

CB-6

CB-47

CB-24

CB-25

CB-26

CB-27

CB-51

CB-28

CB-52

CB-29

CB-53

CB-30

CB-54

CB-55

CB-31

CB-32

CB-56

CB-33

CB-57

CB-34

CB-58

CB-35

CB-59

CB-60

CB-36

CB-61

CB-42

CB-43

6.96

6.96

6.96

8.35

12.52

9.74

13.92

15.31

23.66

37.00

66.00

101.00

191.00

169.00

269.00

219.00

358.00

258.00

442.00

365.00

500.00

577.00

884.00

766.00

1,254.00

1,089.00

2,223.00

1,604.00

2,835.00

2,345.00

3,415.00

4,839.00

3,471.00

7,460.00

8,690.00

4000

4000

16000

4000

4000

4000

3200

3200

4000

1600

800

400

200

400

200

200

100

200

100

80

100

100

80

40

20

30

10

20

20

20

10

15

15

10

10

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)

STD 
PKG.mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 

(₹)



ALUMINIUM REDUCER TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)
2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

95

120

120

120

120

150

150

185

185

225

225

225

240

240

300

300

AWP-01

AWP-07

AWP-15

AWP-16

AWP-17

AWP-18

AWP-19

AWP-20

AWP-21

AWP-22

AWP-23

AWP-24

AWP-02

AWP-25

AWP-03

AWP-04

AWP-26

AWP-05

AWP-27

AWP-06

AWP-28

AWP-29

AWP-08

AWP-31

AWP-32

AWP-33

AWP-34

AWP-35

AWP-36

AWP-10

AWP-37

AWP-30

AWP-38

AWP-39

AWP-46

AWP-42

AWP-44

AWP-43

AWP-45

AWP-47

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

19.36

19.36

19.36

27.00

27.00

30.00

55.00

55.00

74.00

74.00

97.00

100.00

142.00

100.00

142.00

121.00

121.00

142.00

188.00

224.00

176.00

287.00

233.00

330.00

499.00

436.00

454.00

400.00

497.00

454.00

STD PKG.
2400

2400

2400

2400

1600

3200

1600

3200

1600

3200

1600

1600

3200

1600

800

800

800

200

400

200

100

400

100

160

80

60

60

120

60

40

160

40

160

30

30

30

120

80

80

20

2.5

2.5

4

6

10

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

ALS-145

ALS-6

ALS-5

ALS-13

ALS-14

ALS-146

ALS-4

ALS-3

ALS-2

ALS-12

ALS-1

ALS-15

ALS-9

ALS-10

ALS-11

ALS-147

ALS-16

ALS-17

ALS-18

ALS-19

ALS-20

ALS-148

ALS-149

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

3.63

3.63

4.84

7.26

8.47

15.73

26.00

30.00

42.00

50.00

63.00

97.00

99.00

146.00

220.00

351.00

451.00

625.00

1,042.00

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.
2400

400

4000

3200

3200

1600

3200

800

1600

1600

200

200

3200

100

100

80

60

40

40

20

20

10

8

ALUMINIUM IN LINE CONNECTORS FOR AL. XLPE INSULATED CONDUTORS

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

ALS-XL01

ALS-XL02

ALS-XL03

ALS-XL04

ALS-XL05

ALS-XL06

ALS-XL07

ALS-XL08

ALS-XL09

ALS-XL10

ALS-XL11

ALS-XL12

ALS-XL13

ALS-XL14

ALS-XL15

ALS-XL16

13.31

20.57

32.00

44.00

61.00

77.00

102.00

153.00

201.00

213.00

278.00

330.00

416.00

763.00

1,045.00

1,438.00

200

200

200

200

100

100

40

40

60

50

50

40

20

15

15

10

ALUMINIUM IN LINE CONNECTORS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

BI-METALLIC CONNECTORS (FRICTION WELDED)

Dowell's Cat. No. Size (Sq.mm) PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

CACF-16-16

CACF-25-16

CACF-25-25

CACF-35-16

CACF-35-25

CACF-35-35

CACF-50-25

CACF-50-35

CACF-50-50

CACF-70-35

CACF-70-50

CACF-70-70

CACF-95-50

CACF-95-70

CACF-95-95

CACF-120-70

CACF-120-95

CACF-120-120

CACF-150-95

CACF-150-120

CACF-150-150

CACF-185-120

CACF-185-150

CACF-185-185

CACF-240-150

CACF-240-185

CACF-240-240

16-16

25-16

25-25

35-16

35-25

35-35

50-25

50-35

50-50

70-35

70-50

70-70

95-50

95-75

95-95

120-70

120-95

120-120

150-95

150-120

150-150

185-120

185-150

185-185

240-150

240-185

240-240

328.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

322.00

318.00

403.00

403.00

392.00

399.00

391.00

375.00

499.00

485.00

482.00

839.00

825.00

805.00

819.00

801.00

770.00

857.00

831.00

1,086.00

931.00

1,060.00

1,013.00

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

200

160

200

200

100

160

160

160

50

80

80

40

80

80

40

40

10

40

40

40

BI-METALLIC TERMINALS (FRICTION WELDED)

CAF-25-10

CAF-35-10

CAF-50-13

CAF-70-13

CAF-95-13

CAF-120-13

CAF-150-13

CAF-185-13

CAF-240-13

CAF-300-17

CAF-400-17

CAF-500

CAF-630

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

400

500

630

400

400

200

200

100

80

80

40

40

40

40

12

12

10-8

16-6

16-8

25-8

25-10

35-8

35-10

50-8

50-10

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

BL-02

BL-03

BL-04

BL-05

BL-06

BL-07

BL-08

BL-09

BL-10

BL-11

BL-12

BL-13

BL-14

BL-15

BL-16

5.32

7.26

7.26

9.68

9.68

12.10

12.10

20.57

20.57

31.00

31.00

34.00

34.00

46.00

46.00

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-12

240-12

240-16

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800-20

1000-20

BL-17

BL-18

BL-19

BL-20

BL-21

BL-22

BL-23

BL-24

BL-25

BL-26

BL-27

BL-28

BL-29

BL-30

62.00

62.00

80.00

80.00

114.00

132.00

132.00

218.00

218.00

269.00

424.00

547.00

867.00

1,265.00

160

160

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

30

20

10

3200

1600

1600

800

800

800

800

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

BI-METALLIC SERIES
Designed for Excellent and rugged performance to meet the installation requirements for power 
generation via renewable sources. The connectors are time tested and proven to offer most reliable 
connections upto 36kV.

Dowell's Cat. No. Size (Sq.mm) PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

ALUMINIUM ALLOY TUBULAR BI-METALLIC TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

318.00

322.00

439.00

515.00

523.00

600.00

662.00

1,110.00

1,136.00

1,474.00

1,836.00

3,802.00

4,427.00



ALUMINIUM REDUCER TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)
2.5

2.5

4

4

6

6

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

25

25

35

50

50

70

70

70

95

95

95

95

120

120

120

120

150

150

185

185

225

225

225

240

240

300

300

AWP-01

AWP-07

AWP-15

AWP-16

AWP-17

AWP-18

AWP-19

AWP-20

AWP-21

AWP-22

AWP-23

AWP-24

AWP-02

AWP-25

AWP-03

AWP-04

AWP-26

AWP-05

AWP-27

AWP-06

AWP-28

AWP-29

AWP-08

AWP-31

AWP-32

AWP-33

AWP-34

AWP-35

AWP-36

AWP-10

AWP-37

AWP-30

AWP-38

AWP-39

AWP-46

AWP-42

AWP-44

AWP-43

AWP-45

AWP-47

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

13.31

14.52

14.52

14.52

14.52

19.36

19.36

19.36

27.00

27.00

30.00

55.00

55.00

74.00

74.00

97.00

100.00

142.00

100.00

142.00

121.00

121.00

142.00

188.00

224.00

176.00

287.00

233.00

330.00

499.00

436.00

454.00

400.00

497.00

454.00

STD PKG.
2400

2400

2400

2400

1600

3200

1600

3200

1600

3200

1600

1600

3200

1600

800

800

800

200

400

200

100

400

100

160

80

60

60

120

60

40

160

40

160

30

30

30

120

80

80

20

2.5

2.5

4

6

10

10

16

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

ALS-145

ALS-6

ALS-5

ALS-13

ALS-14

ALS-146

ALS-4

ALS-3

ALS-2

ALS-12

ALS-1

ALS-15

ALS-9

ALS-10

ALS-11

ALS-147

ALS-16

ALS-17

ALS-18

ALS-19

ALS-20

ALS-148

ALS-149

2.42

2.42

2.42

2.42

3.63

3.63

4.84

7.26

8.47

15.73

26.00

30.00

42.00

50.00

63.00

97.00

99.00

146.00

220.00

351.00

451.00

625.00

1,042.00

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.
2400

400

4000

3200

3200

1600

3200

800

1600

1600

200

200

3200

100

100

80

60

40

40

20

20

10

8

ALUMINIUM IN LINE CONNECTORS FOR AL. XLPE INSULATED CONDUTORS

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

225

240

300

400

500

630

800

1000

ALS-XL01

ALS-XL02

ALS-XL03

ALS-XL04

ALS-XL05

ALS-XL06

ALS-XL07

ALS-XL08

ALS-XL09

ALS-XL10

ALS-XL11

ALS-XL12

ALS-XL13

ALS-XL14

ALS-XL15

ALS-XL16

13.31

20.57

32.00

44.00

61.00

77.00

102.00

153.00

201.00

213.00

278.00

330.00

416.00

763.00

1,045.00

1,438.00

200

200

200

200

100

100

40

40

60

50

50

40

20

15

15

10

ALUMINIUM IN LINE CONNECTORS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

BI-METALLIC CONNECTORS (FRICTION WELDED)

Dowell's Cat. No. Size (Sq.mm) PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

CACF-16-16

CACF-25-16

CACF-25-25

CACF-35-16

CACF-35-25

CACF-35-35

CACF-50-25

CACF-50-35

CACF-50-50

CACF-70-35

CACF-70-50

CACF-70-70

CACF-95-50

CACF-95-70

CACF-95-95

CACF-120-70

CACF-120-95

CACF-120-120

CACF-150-95

CACF-150-120

CACF-150-150

CACF-185-120

CACF-185-150

CACF-185-185

CACF-240-150

CACF-240-185

CACF-240-240

16-16

25-16

25-25

35-16

35-25

35-35

50-25

50-35

50-50

70-35

70-50

70-70

95-50

95-75

95-95

120-70

120-95

120-120

150-95

150-120

150-150

185-120

185-150

185-185

240-150

240-185

240-240

328.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

322.00

318.00

403.00

403.00

392.00

399.00

391.00

375.00

499.00

485.00

482.00

839.00

825.00

805.00

819.00

801.00

770.00

857.00

831.00

1,086.00

931.00

1,060.00

1,013.00

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

200

160

200

200

100

160

160

160

50

80

80

40

80

80

40

40

10

40

40

40

BI-METALLIC TERMINALS (FRICTION WELDED)

CAF-25-10

CAF-35-10

CAF-50-13

CAF-70-13

CAF-95-13

CAF-120-13

CAF-150-13

CAF-185-13

CAF-240-13

CAF-300-17

CAF-400-17

CAF-500

CAF-630

25

35

50

70

95

120

150

185

240

300

400

500

630

400

400

200

200

100

80

80

40

40

40

40

12

12

10-8

16-6

16-8

25-8

25-10

35-8

35-10

50-8

50-10

70-10

70-12

95-10

95-12

120-10

120-12

BL-02

BL-03

BL-04

BL-05

BL-06

BL-07

BL-08

BL-09

BL-10

BL-11

BL-12

BL-13

BL-14

BL-15

BL-16

5.32

7.26

7.26

9.68

9.68

12.10

12.10

20.57

20.57

31.00

31.00

34.00

34.00

46.00

46.00

150-12

150-16

185-12

185-16

225-12

240-12

240-16

300-16

300-20

400-20

500-20

630-20

800-20

1000-20

BL-17

BL-18

BL-19

BL-20

BL-21

BL-22

BL-23

BL-24

BL-25

BL-26

BL-27

BL-28

BL-29

BL-30

62.00

62.00

80.00

80.00

114.00

132.00

132.00

218.00

218.00

269.00

424.00

547.00

867.00

1,265.00

160

160

100

100

100

80

80

60

60

40

20

30

20

10

3200

1600

1600

800

800

800

800

400

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

BI-METALLIC SERIES
Designed for Excellent and rugged performance to meet the installation requirements for power 
generation via renewable sources. The connectors are time tested and proven to offer most reliable 
connections upto 36kV.

Dowell's Cat. No. Size (Sq.mm) PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

ALUMINIUM ALLOY TUBULAR BI-METALLIC TERMINALS

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

318.00

322.00

439.00

515.00

523.00

600.00

662.00

1,110.00

1,136.00

1,474.00

1,836.00

3,802.00

4,427.00



COPPER RING, PIN AND FORK TERMINALS

0.75-4

1-3.5

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-10

4.6-10

4.6-12

10-5

RS-7317

RS-7318

RS-7001

RS-7002

RS-7048

RS-7003

RS-7049

RS-7004

RS-7154

RS-7005

RS-7006

RS-7007

RS-7106

RS-7107

RS-7008

RS-7108

RS-7009

RS-7010

RS-7109

RS-7110

RS-7011

RS-7012

RS-7013

RS-7014

RS-7015

RS-7151

RS-7155

RS-7050

RS-7016

RS-7017

RS-7019

RS-7115

RS-7018

RS-7020

RS-7116

RS-7022

RS-7023

RS-7024

RS-7025

3200

6400

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

1600

3200

3200

1600

1600

800

1600

1600

800

800

800

800

1600

800

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

160

240

240

160

160

160

RING TERMINALS NON-INSULATED 

10-5

10-6

10-8

10-10

10-10

10-12

16-5

16-6

16-6

16-8

16-10

16-10

16-12

25-6

25-8

25-8

25-10

25-10

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

35-12

50-8

50-10

50-12

50-16

70-10

70-12

70-16

95-10

95-12

95-16

120-12

120-16

120-20

150-12

150-16

150-20

RS-7026

RS-7120

RS-7121

RS-7027

RS-7123

RS-7028

RS-7124

RS-7029

RS-7031

RS-7030

RS-7032

RS-7128

RS-7033

RS-7156

RS-7034

RS-7036

RS-7035

RS-7132

RS-7037

RS-7133

RS-7038

RS-7135

RS-7040

RS-7136

RS-7137

RS-7042

RS-7139

RS-7140

RS-7141

RS-7142

RS-7144

RS-7044

RS-7145

RS-7146

RS-7147

RS-7148

RS-7149

RS-7045

RS-7046

3.46

3.46

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.85

3.99

3.85

4.66

4.66

4.78

4.26

4.66

4.66

3.99

3.99

3.99

5.59

3.99

5.59

6.51

7.84

9.18

9.18

7.17

7.17

8.51

7.31

9.71

10.64

8.51

11.29

13.95

13.95

12.48

12.48

10.50

16000

16000

8000

8000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

16000

16000

8000

2400

16000

4000

4000

6400

6400

6400

10000

10000

10000

10000

6400

6400

5000

6400

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

0.75

1

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

25

35

CP-59

CP-44

CP-9

CP-35

CP-1

CP-2

CP-86

CP-87

16000

10000

6400

3200

400

200

200

PIN TERMINAL NON-INSULATED 

4

6

10

16

50

70

95

CP-3

CP-5

CP-7

CP-8

CP-88

CP-89

CP-90

3.73

3.73

3.73

4.13

3.73

3.73

41.00

54.00

 

8000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

1600

800

0.75

1

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

CPI-60

CPI-45

CPI-17

CPI-40

CPI-18

CPI-19

8.37

11.02

12.09

12.75

14.75

28.00

PIN TERMINAL (INSULATED)

4

4

6

6

10

16

CPI-20

CPI-21

CPI-22

CPI-23

CPI-24

CPI-25

4.13

4.13

4.13

4.66

4.26

4.26

16000

4000

10000

4000

10000

4000

3200

1600

3200

800

1600

1600

1.5

2.5

CPD-26

CPD-27

5.85

10.10

PIN TERMINAL DOUBLE GRIP (PRE-INSULATED)

2.5

4

CPD-28

CPD-29

5.59

5.85

10000

10000

4000

1600

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

0.75-4
1-4

1.5-3
1.5-3.5
1.5-3.5
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-5
1.5-5
1.5-5
1.5-6
2.5-3

2.5-3.5
2.5-3.5
2.5-4
2.5-5

RSI-7501
RSI-7502
RSI-7054
RSI-7055
RSI-7058
RSI-7056
RSI-7059
RSI-7061
RSI-7063
RSI-7062
RSI-7065
RSI-7066
RSI-7067
RSI-7068
RSI-7069
RSI-7070
RSI-7071
RSI-7072

5.85
7.99
5.85
7.04
7.17
8.51
10.10
8.51
8.51
10.10
9.71
11.29
12.22
10.10
12.22
14.75
13.95
13.95

RING TERMINALS INSULATED

2.5-5
2.5-5
2.5-6
2.5-6
2.5-8
2.5-8
2.5-10
4.6-4
4.6-5
4.6-5
4.6-6
4.6-6
4.6-6
4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-10
4.6-12

RSI-7073
RSI-7075
RSI-7074
RSI-7076
RSI-7077
RSI-7079
RSI-7081
RSI-7083
RSI-7084
RSI-7086
RSI-7089
RSI-7092
RSI-7093
RSI-7090
RSI-7094
RSI-7096
RSI-7099
RSI-7100

3.99
3.99
5.59
5.59
5.71
5.59
5.71
4.26
5.59
4.26
6.78
6.51
6.78
5.71
5.71
6.51
5.59
5.59

4000
4000
4000
10000
2400
10000
2400
10000
4000
10000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
2400
10000
10000

6400
6400
6400
6400
6400
3200
800
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
1600
3200
1600
1600
1600

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

PSD-7437

PSD-7438

PSD-7439

PSD-7441

PSD-7442

PSD-7444

PSD-7445

PSD-7446

PSD-7448

PSD-7449

PSD-7450

PSD-7451

PSD-7452

PSD-7453

PSD-7454

PSD-7455

PSD-7456

6.12

8.51

7.84

8.51

10.10

11.29

10.64

10.64

12.09

11.03

11.95

13.15

14.75

14.75

16.21

17.53

16.21

 

RING TERMINALS DOUBLE GRIP (PRE-INSULATED)

2.5-6

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-12

PSD-7457

PSD-7458

PSD-7459

PSD-7460

PSD-7462

PSD-7464

PSD-7466

PSD-7467

PSD-7469

PSD-7472

PSD-7473

PSD-7475

PSD-7476

PSD-7477

PSD-7479

PSD-7482

PSD-7483

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.71

5.71

6.64

7.04

7.04

7.31

7.04

7.04

7.17

6.12

6.12

6.12

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

4000

4000

2400

4000

4000

2400

2400

2400

2400

10000

10000

4000

 

4000

2400

3200

1600

1600

1600

800

1600

1600

3200

800

400

800

800

400

400

400

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

4

SNP-8351

SND-8352

SNP-8347

SND-8348

SND-8476

6.78

8.13

5.42

5.42

5.42

SNAP ON TERMINALS

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

SND-8359

SND-8362

SNP-8336

SNP-8356

SNP-8358

 5.42

5.42

5.42

6.78

10.84

 

2000

2000

4000

5000

5000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1-3

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

RS-7249SPL

RS-7249

RS-7251

9.57

5.85

5.85

FORK TERMINALS NON-INSULATED

2.5-5

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

RS-7280

RS-7252

RS-7253

 3.33

3.33

3.59

16000

16000

     16000 

4000

16000

     8000  

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

1-3

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

RSI-7926SPL

RSI-7926

RSI-7928

10.90

7.84

7.84

FORK TERMINALS INSULATED

2.5-5

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

RSI-7929

RSI-7930

RSI-7931

3.99

3.99

4.66

4000

4000

10000

1600

3200

3200

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-5

PSD-7935

PSD-7937

PSD-7938

9.71

9.71

FORK TERMINALS DOUBLE GRIP  (PRE INSULATED)

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

PSD-7939

PSD-7940

5.45

5.85

13.95

 

4000

4000

800

1600

1600

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

9.44

10.23

13.01

17.53

18.87

17.93

16.21

17.53

23.77

21.79

27.00

28.00

26.00

39.00

41.00

45.00

39.00

57.00

57.00

47.00

51.00

64.00

60.00

72.00

78.00

84.00

105.00

106.00

108.00

126.00

153.00

147.00

167.00

190.00

236.00

271.00

404.00

398.00

444.00

 

7.04

7.04

11.03

21.79

82.00

111.00

145.00



COPPER RING, PIN AND FORK TERMINALS

0.75-4

1-3.5

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-10

4.6-10

4.6-12

10-5

RS-7317

RS-7318

RS-7001

RS-7002

RS-7048

RS-7003

RS-7049

RS-7004

RS-7154

RS-7005

RS-7006

RS-7007

RS-7106

RS-7107

RS-7008

RS-7108

RS-7009

RS-7010

RS-7109

RS-7110

RS-7011

RS-7012

RS-7013

RS-7014

RS-7015

RS-7151

RS-7155

RS-7050

RS-7016

RS-7017

RS-7019

RS-7115

RS-7018

RS-7020

RS-7116

RS-7022

RS-7023

RS-7024

RS-7025

3200

6400

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

1600

3200

3200

1600

1600

800

1600

1600

800

800

800

800

1600

800

800

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

160

240

240

160

160

160

RING TERMINALS NON-INSULATED 

10-5

10-6

10-8

10-10

10-10

10-12

16-5

16-6

16-6

16-8

16-10

16-10

16-12

25-6

25-8

25-8

25-10

25-10

25-12

35-6

35-8

35-10

35-12

50-8

50-10

50-12

50-16

70-10

70-12

70-16

95-10

95-12

95-16

120-12

120-16

120-20

150-12

150-16

150-20

RS-7026

RS-7120

RS-7121

RS-7027

RS-7123

RS-7028

RS-7124

RS-7029

RS-7031

RS-7030

RS-7032

RS-7128

RS-7033

RS-7156

RS-7034

RS-7036

RS-7035

RS-7132

RS-7037

RS-7133

RS-7038

RS-7135

RS-7040

RS-7136

RS-7137

RS-7042

RS-7139

RS-7140

RS-7141

RS-7142

RS-7144

RS-7044

RS-7145

RS-7146

RS-7147

RS-7148

RS-7149

RS-7045

RS-7046

3.46

3.46

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.73

3.85

3.99

3.85

4.66

4.66

4.78

4.26

4.66

4.66

3.99

3.99

3.99

5.59

3.99

5.59

6.51

7.84

9.18

9.18

7.17

7.17

8.51

7.31

9.71

10.64

8.51

11.29

13.95

13.95

12.48

12.48

10.50

16000

16000

8000

8000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

16000

16000

8000

2400

16000

4000

4000

6400

6400

6400

10000

10000

10000

10000

6400

6400

5000

6400

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

0.75

1

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

25

35

CP-59

CP-44

CP-9

CP-35

CP-1

CP-2

CP-86

CP-87

16000

10000

6400

3200

400

200

200

PIN TERMINAL NON-INSULATED 

4

6

10

16

50

70

95

CP-3

CP-5

CP-7

CP-8

CP-88

CP-89

CP-90

3.73

3.73

3.73

4.13

3.73

3.73

41.00

54.00

 

8000

8000

16000

8000

16000

8000

1600

800

0.75

1

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

CPI-60

CPI-45

CPI-17

CPI-40

CPI-18

CPI-19

8.37

11.02

12.09

12.75

14.75

28.00

PIN TERMINAL (INSULATED)

4

4

6

6

10

16

CPI-20

CPI-21

CPI-22

CPI-23

CPI-24

CPI-25

4.13

4.13

4.13

4.66

4.26

4.26

16000

4000

10000

4000

10000

4000

3200

1600

3200

800

1600

1600

1.5

2.5

CPD-26

CPD-27

5.85

10.10

PIN TERMINAL DOUBLE GRIP (PRE-INSULATED)

2.5

4

CPD-28

CPD-29

5.59

5.85

10000

10000

4000

1600

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

0.75-4
1-4

1.5-3
1.5-3.5
1.5-3.5
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-4
1.5-5
1.5-5
1.5-5
1.5-6
2.5-3

2.5-3.5
2.5-3.5
2.5-4
2.5-5

RSI-7501
RSI-7502
RSI-7054
RSI-7055
RSI-7058
RSI-7056
RSI-7059
RSI-7061
RSI-7063
RSI-7062
RSI-7065
RSI-7066
RSI-7067
RSI-7068
RSI-7069
RSI-7070
RSI-7071
RSI-7072

5.85
7.99
5.85
7.04
7.17
8.51
10.10
8.51
8.51
10.10
9.71
11.29
12.22
10.10
12.22
14.75
13.95
13.95

RING TERMINALS INSULATED

2.5-5
2.5-5
2.5-6
2.5-6
2.5-8
2.5-8
2.5-10
4.6-4
4.6-5
4.6-5
4.6-6
4.6-6
4.6-6
4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-10
4.6-12

RSI-7073
RSI-7075
RSI-7074
RSI-7076
RSI-7077
RSI-7079
RSI-7081
RSI-7083
RSI-7084
RSI-7086
RSI-7089
RSI-7092
RSI-7093
RSI-7090
RSI-7094
RSI-7096
RSI-7099
RSI-7100

3.99
3.99
5.59
5.59
5.71
5.59
5.71
4.26
5.59
4.26
6.78
6.51
6.78
5.71
5.71
6.51
5.59
5.59

4000
4000
4000
10000
2400
10000
2400
10000
4000
10000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
2400
10000
10000

6400
6400
6400
6400
6400
3200
800
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
1600
3200
1600
1600
1600

1.5-3

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-3.5

1.5-4

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-4

1.5-5

1.5-6

1.5-6

2.5-3

2.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-4

2.5-5

2.5-5

PSD-7437

PSD-7438

PSD-7439

PSD-7441

PSD-7442

PSD-7444

PSD-7445

PSD-7446

PSD-7448

PSD-7449

PSD-7450

PSD-7451

PSD-7452

PSD-7453

PSD-7454

PSD-7455

PSD-7456

6.12

8.51

7.84

8.51

10.10

11.29

10.64

10.64

12.09

11.03

11.95

13.15

14.75

14.75

16.21

17.53

16.21

 

RING TERMINALS DOUBLE GRIP (PRE-INSULATED)

2.5-6

2.5-5

2.5-6

2.5-8

2.5-8

2.5-10

4.6-4

4.6-5

4.6-5

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-6

4.6-6

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-8

4.6-12

PSD-7457

PSD-7458

PSD-7459

PSD-7460

PSD-7462

PSD-7464

PSD-7466

PSD-7467

PSD-7469

PSD-7472

PSD-7473

PSD-7475

PSD-7476

PSD-7477

PSD-7479

PSD-7482

PSD-7483

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.85

5.71

5.71

6.64

7.04

7.04

7.31

7.04

7.04

7.17

6.12

6.12

6.12

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

4000

4000

2400

4000

4000

2400

2400

2400

2400

10000

10000

4000

 

4000

2400

3200

1600

1600

1600

800

1600

1600

3200

800

400

800

800

400

400

400

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

4

SNP-8351

SND-8352

SNP-8347

SND-8348

SND-8476

6.78

8.13

5.42

5.42

5.42

SNAP ON TERMINALS

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

SND-8359

SND-8362

SNP-8336

SNP-8356

SNP-8358

 5.42

5.42

5.42

6.78

10.84

 

2000

2000

4000

5000

5000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1-3

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

RS-7249SPL

RS-7249

RS-7251

9.57

5.85

5.85

FORK TERMINALS NON-INSULATED

2.5-5

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

RS-7280

RS-7252

RS-7253

 3.33

3.33

3.59

16000

16000

     16000 

4000

16000

     8000  

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

1-3

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

RSI-7926SPL

RSI-7926

RSI-7928

10.90

7.84

7.84

FORK TERMINALS INSULATED

2.5-5

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

RSI-7929

RSI-7930

RSI-7931

3.99

3.99

4.66

4000

4000

10000

1600

3200

3200

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

1.5-3.5

2.5-3.5

2.5-5

PSD-7935

PSD-7937

PSD-7938

9.71

9.71

FORK TERMINALS DOUBLE GRIP  (PRE INSULATED)

4.6-3

4.6-3.5

PSD-7939

PSD-7940

5.45

5.85

13.95

 

4000

4000

800

1600

1600

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

9.44

10.23

13.01

17.53

18.87

17.93

16.21

17.53

23.77

21.79

27.00

28.00

26.00

39.00

41.00

45.00

39.00

57.00

57.00

47.00

51.00

64.00

60.00

72.00

78.00

84.00

105.00

106.00

108.00

126.00

153.00

147.00

167.00

190.00

236.00

271.00

404.00

398.00

444.00

 

7.04

7.04

11.03

21.79

82.00

111.00

145.00



CABLE GLANDS

SUITABLE OVER
ALL DIAMETER

NIPPLE ET 
THREAD

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG DOWELLS 

CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

WEATHER PROOF FLAME PROOF

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF BRASS CABLE GLANDS

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

DBW-01SS

DBW-01S

DBW-01

DBW-01A

DBW-02

DBW-02A

DBW-03

DBW-04

DBW-04A

DBW-05

DBW-05A

DBW-06

DBW-06A

DBW-07

DBW-08

DBW-09

DBW-10

DBW-10A

DBW-011A

DBW-011

DBW-012

DBW-013A

DBW-013

DBW-014

DBW-015

DBW-016

387.00

466.00

521.00

596.00

667.00

667.00

675.00

923.00

991.00

1,156.00

1,383.00

1,661.00

1,718.00

1,941.00

2,490.00

2,747.00

3,015.00

3,681.00

4,272.00

4,487.00

5,479.00

6,864.00

7,747.00

9,296.00

12,449.00

16,043.00

224

168

144

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

16

12

8

8

8

4

4

4

4

4

DBF-01SS

DBF-01S

DBF-01

DBF-01A

DBF-02

DBF-02A

DBF-03

DBF-04

DBF-04A

DBF-05

DBF-05A

DBF-06

DBF-06A

DBF-07

DBF-08

DBF-09

DBF-10

DBF-10A

DBF-011A

DBF-011

DBF-012

DBF-013A

DBF-013

DBF-014

DBF-015

DBF-016

499.00

537.00

593.00

704.00

779.00

820.00

881.00

1,119.00

1,250.00

1,300.00

1,579.00

1,947.00

2,036.00

2,190.00

2,714.00

2,995.00

3,531.00

4,011.00

5,382.00

4,930.00

5,951.00

8,355.00

9,380.00

9,959.00

13,551.00

17,428.00

200

200

96

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

12

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

4

0.5-6

0.75-6

1-6

1-10

1.5-7

1.5-10

2.5-7

2.5-12

4-9

4-12

EH-508

EH-509

EH-510

EH-511

EH-512

EH-513

EH-514

EH-515

EH-516

EH-517

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

4.70

6.96

4.17

5.48

6.96

END SEALING FERRULES NON-INSULATED

6-10

6-12

6-15

10-12

10-15

10-18

16-12

16-15

16-18

EH-518

EH-519

EH-520

EH-521

EH-522

EH-523

EH-524

EH-525

EH-526

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

2.78

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

16000

16000

10000

10000

10000

2500

2500

2500

2500

2000

     2000 

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

END SEALING FERRULES INSULATED

0.5-8

0.75-8

1-6

1-10

1.5-10

2.5-8

2.5-12

4.-12

6-12

10-12

16-15

EHI-508

EHI-509

EHI-510

EHI-511

EHI-513

EHI-514

EHI-515

EHI-517

EHI-519

EHI-521

EHI-525

1.39

1.39

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

5.57

6.96

40000

40000

20000

25000

25000

15000

16000

8000

8000

2000

1000

mm²-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

COPPER TWIN TYPE LUGS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 
(₹)

0.5-8

0.5-10

0.75-8

0.75-10

1-8

1-10

1.5-8

1.5-10

2.5-8

2.5-10

4-12

6-12

TW-0.5-8

TW-0.5-10

TW-0.75-8

TW-0.75-10

TW-1-8

TW-1-10

TW-1.5-8

TW-1.5-10

TW-2.5-8

TW-2.5-10

TW-4-12

TW-6-12

LENGTH 
mm

 COLOUR
NATURAL

8

10

8

10

8

10

8

10

8

10

12

12

WHITE

WHITE

GREY

GREY

RED

RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

BLUE

GREY

YELLOW

2.78

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

5.57

6.96

8.35

8000

8000

4000

4000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

4000

4000

STD 
PKG.



CABLE GLANDS

SUITABLE OVER
ALL DIAMETER

NIPPLE ET 
THREAD

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG DOWELLS 

CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

WEATHER PROOF FLAME PROOF

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF BRASS CABLE GLANDS

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

DBW-01SS

DBW-01S

DBW-01

DBW-01A

DBW-02

DBW-02A

DBW-03

DBW-04

DBW-04A

DBW-05

DBW-05A

DBW-06

DBW-06A

DBW-07

DBW-08

DBW-09

DBW-10

DBW-10A

DBW-011A

DBW-011

DBW-012

DBW-013A

DBW-013

DBW-014

DBW-015

DBW-016

387.00

466.00

521.00

596.00

667.00

667.00

675.00

923.00

991.00

1,156.00

1,383.00

1,661.00

1,718.00

1,941.00

2,490.00

2,747.00

3,015.00

3,681.00

4,272.00

4,487.00

5,479.00

6,864.00

7,747.00

9,296.00

12,449.00

16,043.00

224

168

144

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

16

12

8

8

8

4

4

4

4

4

DBF-01SS

DBF-01S

DBF-01

DBF-01A

DBF-02

DBF-02A

DBF-03

DBF-04

DBF-04A

DBF-05

DBF-05A

DBF-06

DBF-06A

DBF-07

DBF-08

DBF-09

DBF-10

DBF-10A

DBF-011A

DBF-011

DBF-012

DBF-013A

DBF-013

DBF-014

DBF-015

DBF-016

499.00

537.00

593.00

704.00

779.00

820.00

881.00

1,119.00

1,250.00

1,300.00

1,579.00

1,947.00

2,036.00

2,190.00

2,714.00

2,995.00

3,531.00

4,011.00

5,382.00

4,930.00

5,951.00

8,355.00

9,380.00

9,959.00

13,551.00

17,428.00

200

200

96

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

12

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

4

0.5-6

0.75-6

1-6

1-10

1.5-7

1.5-10

2.5-7

2.5-12

4-9

4-12

EH-508

EH-509

EH-510

EH-511

EH-512

EH-513

EH-514

EH-515

EH-516

EH-517

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

4.70

6.96

4.17

5.48

6.96

END SEALING FERRULES NON-INSULATED

6-10

6-12

6-15

10-12

10-15

10-18

16-12

16-15

16-18

EH-518

EH-519

EH-520

EH-521

EH-522

EH-523

EH-524

EH-525

EH-526

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

1.39

2.78

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

20000

16000

16000

10000

10000

10000

2500

2500

2500

2500

2000

     2000 

mm2-E CAT. 
NO.

PRICE 
(₹)

STD 
PKG. mm2-E CAT. 

NO.
PRICE 

(₹)
STD 
PKG.

END SEALING FERRULES INSULATED

0.5-8

0.75-8

1-6

1-10

1.5-10

2.5-8

2.5-12

4.-12

6-12

10-12

16-15

EHI-508

EHI-509

EHI-510

EHI-511

EHI-513

EHI-514

EHI-515

EHI-517

EHI-519

EHI-521

EHI-525

1.39

1.39

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

5.57

6.96

40000

40000

20000

25000

25000

15000

16000

8000

8000

2000

1000

mm²-E CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) STD PKG.

COPPER TWIN TYPE LUGS

mm2-E CAT. NO. PRICE 
(₹)

0.5-8

0.5-10

0.75-8

0.75-10

1-8

1-10

1.5-8

1.5-10

2.5-8

2.5-10

4-12

6-12

TW-0.5-8

TW-0.5-10

TW-0.75-8

TW-0.75-10

TW-1-8

TW-1-10

TW-1.5-8

TW-1.5-10

TW-2.5-8

TW-2.5-10

TW-4-12

TW-6-12

LENGTH 
mm

 COLOUR
NATURAL

8

10

8

10

8

10

8

10

8

10

12

12

WHITE

WHITE

GREY

GREY

RED

RED

BLACK

BLACK

BLUE

BLUE

GREY

YELLOW

2.78

2.78

2.78

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

5.57

6.96

8.35

8000

8000

4000

4000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

4000

4000

STD 
PKG.



SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

PRODUCT 
CODE NIPPLE (inch) PRICE (₹) INNER PACKING

 (NOS.)

DOUBLE COMPRESSION TYPE MEDIUM DUTY ARMOURED BRASS CABLE GLANDS

07.0-14.0
14.1-15.5
15.6-17.0
17.1-18.5
18.6-19.5
19.6-22.5
22.6-25.5
25.6-31.5
31.6-34.5
34.6-36.5
36.6-44.5
44.6-49.5
49.6-54.5
54.6-63.5
63.6-69.5
69.6-74.5
74.6-81.0
81.1-86.0

86.1-100.0

DC-3/8”
DC-1/2”
DC-5/8”
DC-3/4”
DC-7/8”

DC-1”
DC-1.1/8”
DC-1.1/4”
DC-1.3/8”
DC-1.1/2”
DC-1.3/4”

DC-2”
DC-2.1/4”
DC-2.1/2”
DC-2.3/4”

DC-3”
DC-3.1/4”
DC-3.1/2”

DC-4”

DGP10036
DGP10037
DGP10038
DGP10039
DGP10040
DGP10041
DGP10042
DGP10043
DGP10044
DGP10045
DGP10046
DGP10047
DGP10048
DGP10049
DGP10050
DGP10051
DGP10052
DGP10053
DGP10054

5/8”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1.1/8”
1.1/4”
1.1/2”
1.1/2”

2”
2”

2.1/4”
2.1/2”
2.3/4”

3”
3.1/4”
3.1/2”

4”

301.00
377.00
386.00
446.00
513.00
598.00
764.00
1,007.00
1,202.00
1,415.00
1,946.00
2,129.00
2,485.00
3,417.00
3,858.00
4,749.00
5,500.00
7,516.00
9,746.00

256
200
184
112
96
80
60
48
48
32
20
20
16
8
8
8
4
4
4

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

DOUBLE COMPRESSION UN-ARMOURED BRASS CABLE GLANDS

6.0-12.5
12.6-14.0
14.1-17.0
17.1-19.0
19.1-22.0
22.1-25.0
25.1-29.0
29.1-32.0
32.1-35.0
35.1-40.0
40.1-43.0
43.1-51.0
51.1-59.0
59.1-65.0
65.1-71.0
71.1-79.0
79.1-89.0

DBW-01SS(UN)
DBW-01S(UN)
DBW-01A(UN)
DBW-02(UN)

DBW-03SP(UN)
DBW-04A(UN)
DBW-05A(UN)
DBW-06SP(UN)
DBW-07SP(UN)

DBW-08(UN)
DBW-09(UN)

DBW-010A(UN)
DBW-011SP(UN)
DBW-012(UN)
DBW-013(UN)
DBW-014(UN)
DBW-015(UN)

411.00
449.00
571.00
694.00
740.00

1,050.00
1,151.00
1,610.00
1,852.00
2,325.00
2,754.00
3,393.00
4,484.00
5,267.00
6,998.00
8,145.00
12,219.00

200
200
120
80
80
48
48
40
24
24
20
12
8
8
4
2
2

MMINCH

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRODUCT 
CODE PRICE (₹) BOX PKG DOWELLS 

CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

SINGLE COMPRESSION GLANDS SIBG SERIES

SINGLE COMPRESSION & SIBG BRASS CABLE GLANDS

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1.1/8"

1.1/4"

1.3/8"

1.1/2"

1.3/4"

2"

2.1/4"

2.1/2"

2.3/4"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

10

12

16

19

22

25

28

32

35

38

45

50

57

63

70

75

82

88

100

112

DGP10001

DGP10002

DGP10003

DGP10004

DGP10005

DGP10006

DGP10007

DGP10008

DGP10009

DGP10010

DGP10011

DGP10012

DGP10013

DGP10014

DGP10015

DGP10016

DGP10017

DGP10018

DGP10019

DGP10020

114.00

114.00

114.00

133.00

157.00

238.00

282.00

397.00

494.00

583.00

707.00

864.00

1,110.00

1,283.00

1,798.00

2,215.00

2,354.00

2,963.00

3,516.00

5,864.00

512

512

540

420

336

240

120

96

96

64

48

40

24

20

20

16

12

12

12

8

1616

1619

2119

2125

2925

2932

2938

3638

4251

5451

5463

6063

6675

7882

202.00

215.00

334.00

304.00

426.00

468.00

508.00

699.00

1,274.00

1,452.00

1,442.00

2,215.00

2,684.00

3,696.00

280

200

160

160

96

80

80

40

20

16

16

16

12

12



SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

PRODUCT 
CODE NIPPLE (inch) PRICE (₹) INNER PACKING

 (NOS.)

DOUBLE COMPRESSION TYPE MEDIUM DUTY ARMOURED BRASS CABLE GLANDS

07.0-14.0
14.1-15.5
15.6-17.0
17.1-18.5
18.6-19.5
19.6-22.5
22.6-25.5
25.6-31.5
31.6-34.5
34.6-36.5
36.6-44.5
44.6-49.5
49.6-54.5
54.6-63.5
63.6-69.5
69.6-74.5
74.6-81.0
81.1-86.0

86.1-100.0

DC-3/8”
DC-1/2”
DC-5/8”
DC-3/4”
DC-7/8”

DC-1”
DC-1.1/8”
DC-1.1/4”
DC-1.3/8”
DC-1.1/2”
DC-1.3/4”

DC-2”
DC-2.1/4”
DC-2.1/2”
DC-2.3/4”

DC-3”
DC-3.1/4”
DC-3.1/2”

DC-4”

DGP10036
DGP10037
DGP10038
DGP10039
DGP10040
DGP10041
DGP10042
DGP10043
DGP10044
DGP10045
DGP10046
DGP10047
DGP10048
DGP10049
DGP10050
DGP10051
DGP10052
DGP10053
DGP10054

5/8”
5/8”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

1”
1.1/8”
1.1/4”
1.1/2”
1.1/2”

2”
2”

2.1/4”
2.1/2”
2.3/4”

3”
3.1/4”
3.1/2”

4”

301.00
377.00
386.00
446.00
513.00
598.00
764.00
1,007.00
1,202.00
1,415.00
1,946.00
2,129.00
2,485.00
3,417.00
3,858.00
4,749.00
5,500.00
7,516.00
9,746.00

256
200
184
112
96
80
60
48
48
32
20
20
16
8
8
8
4
4
4

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

DOUBLE COMPRESSION UN-ARMOURED BRASS CABLE GLANDS

6.0-12.5
12.6-14.0
14.1-17.0
17.1-19.0
19.1-22.0
22.1-25.0
25.1-29.0
29.1-32.0
32.1-35.0
35.1-40.0
40.1-43.0
43.1-51.0
51.1-59.0
59.1-65.0
65.1-71.0
71.1-79.0
79.1-89.0

DBW-01SS(UN)
DBW-01S(UN)
DBW-01A(UN)
DBW-02(UN)

DBW-03SP(UN)
DBW-04A(UN)
DBW-05A(UN)
DBW-06SP(UN)
DBW-07SP(UN)

DBW-08(UN)
DBW-09(UN)

DBW-010A(UN)
DBW-011SP(UN)
DBW-012(UN)
DBW-013(UN)
DBW-014(UN)
DBW-015(UN)

411.00
449.00
571.00
694.00
740.00

1,050.00
1,151.00
1,610.00
1,852.00
2,325.00
2,754.00
3,393.00
4,484.00
5,267.00
6,998.00
8,145.00
12,219.00

200
200
120
80
80
48
48
40
24
24
20
12
8
8
4
2
2

MMINCH

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRODUCT 
CODE PRICE (₹) BOX PKG DOWELLS 

CAT. NO. PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

SINGLE COMPRESSION GLANDS SIBG SERIES

SINGLE COMPRESSION & SIBG BRASS CABLE GLANDS

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1.1/8"

1.1/4"

1.3/8"

1.1/2"

1.3/4"

2"

2.1/4"

2.1/2"

2.3/4"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

10

12

16

19

22

25

28

32

35

38

45

50

57

63

70

75

82

88

100

112

DGP10001

DGP10002

DGP10003

DGP10004

DGP10005

DGP10006

DGP10007

DGP10008

DGP10009

DGP10010

DGP10011

DGP10012

DGP10013

DGP10014

DGP10015

DGP10016

DGP10017

DGP10018

DGP10019

DGP10020

114.00

114.00

114.00

133.00

157.00

238.00

282.00

397.00

494.00

583.00

707.00

864.00

1,110.00

1,283.00

1,798.00

2,215.00

2,354.00

2,963.00

3,516.00

5,864.00

512

512

540

420

336

240

120

96

96

64

48

40

24

20

20

16

12

12

12

8

1616

1619

2119

2125

2925

2932

2938

3638

4251

5451

5463

6063

6675

7882

202.00

215.00

334.00

304.00

426.00

468.00

508.00

699.00

1,274.00

1,452.00

1,442.00

2,215.00

2,684.00

3,696.00

280

200

160

160

96

80

80

40

20

16

16

16

12

12



6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

BRASS PG GLAND

2-5

3-8

4-10

5-12

8-14

12-17

16-25

20-32

28-37

32-40

MPG-7

MPG-9

MPG-11

MPG-13.5

MPG-16

MPG-21

MPG-29

MPG-36

MPG-42

MPG-48

113.00

147.00

181.00

237.00

249.00

415.00

836.00

922.00

1,820.00

1,911.00

200

80

200

200

200

120

60

48

20

16

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

FLANGE TYPE CABLE GLANDS

12.0-16.0

16.1-18.0

18.1-21.0

21.1-25.0

25.1-29.0

29.1-33.0

33.1-35.0

35.1-38.0

38.1-41.0

41.1-45.0

45.1-52.0

52.1-59.0

59.1-67.0

67.1-76.0

76.1-84

DGP10021

DGP10022

DGP10023

DGP10024

DGP10025

DGP10026

DGP10027

DGP10028

DGP10029

DGP10030

DGP10031

DGP10032

DGP10033

DGP10034

DGP10035

DOWELLS CAT. NO.SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

220.00

280.00

302.00

374.00

434.00

541.00

670.00

764.00

771.00

921.00

1,102.00

1,194.00

1,445.00

1,840.00

3,031.00

PRICE (₹)

40

60

60

60

60

24

24

24

40

60

60

60

60

60

40

BOX PKG

NYLON PG GLAND

3.5-6

4-8

5-10

6-12

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

34-44

PG-7

PG-9

PG-11

PG-13.5

PG-16

PG-21

PG-29

PG-36

PG-42

PG-48

17.00

21.00

28.00

34.00

41.00

54.00

84.00

133.00

167.00

200.00

200

80

200

200

200

120

60

24

20

16

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE NPT 

THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH NPT THREADING

3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
1" NPT
1" NPT

1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
3/4" NPT

1" NPT
1/2" NPT

1.1/4" NPT
1" NPT

3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

1" NPT
2" NPT

1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
3.1/4" NPT
3.1/2" NPT

4" NPT
4.1/2" NPT

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

DBW-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-02 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBW-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS316

DBW-03 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBW-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-05 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-06 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316

DBW-07 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-09 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-010 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-011 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-012 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-015 (4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS316

1,017.00
973.00

1,283.00
1,239.00
1,636.00
1,636.00
1,814.00
2,189.00
1,836.00
1,945.00
1,945.00
2,388.00
1,945.00
2,697.00
2,742.00
2,742.00
3,317.00
3,581.00
3,448.00
3,581.00
3,935.00
3,317.00
4,642.00
3,935.00
4,642.00
5,526.00
4,332.00
5,261.00
5,482.00
5,261.00
6,277.00
10,388.00
13,925.00
13,925.00
18,344.00
19,228.00
20,687.00
30,455.00
31,383.00
33,992.00
42,213.00
45,528.00

DBF-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-02 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBF-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS316

DBF-03 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBF-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-05 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-06 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316

DBF-07 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-09 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-010 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-011 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-012 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-015 (4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS316

6.0 - 12.0
6.0 - 12.0
12.0 - 16.5
12.0 - 16.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
37.0 - 41.0
41.0 - 46.0
46.0 - 52.0
46.0 - 52.0
54.0 - 61.0
54.0 - 61.0
61.0 - 66.0
66.0 - 72.0
72.0 - 78.0
78.0 - 84.0
84.0 - 94.0
94.0 - 104.0

1,062.00
1,017.00
1,327.00
1,283.00
1,681.00
1,681.00
1,902.00
2,256.00
1,880.00
1,990.00
1,990.00
2,476.00
1,990.00
2,786.00
2,830.00
2,830.00
3,448.00
3,670.00
3,515.00
3,670.00
4,045.00
3,493.00
4,951.00
4,045.00
4,907.00
5,835.00
4,642.00
5,393.00
5,968.00
5,703.00
6,720.00
10,830.00
14,367.00
14,367.00
18,786.00
19,671.00

20,997.00
30,853.00
32,047.00
34,698.00
42,875.00
46,854.00

200
200
160
160
96
96
96
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
20
16
16
8
8
8
4
4
6
6
4

BOX
 PKG

224
224
200
200
144
144
144
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
24
24
24
24
20
16

144
8
8
8
4
4
4
4
4

BOX 
PKG



6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

BRASS PG GLAND

2-5

3-8

4-10

5-12

8-14

12-17

16-25

20-32

28-37

32-40

MPG-7

MPG-9

MPG-11

MPG-13.5

MPG-16

MPG-21

MPG-29

MPG-36

MPG-42

MPG-48

113.00

147.00

181.00

237.00

249.00

415.00

836.00

922.00

1,820.00

1,911.00

200

80

200

200

200

120

60

48

20

16

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

FLANGE TYPE CABLE GLANDS

12.0-16.0

16.1-18.0

18.1-21.0

21.1-25.0

25.1-29.0

29.1-33.0

33.1-35.0

35.1-38.0

38.1-41.0

41.1-45.0

45.1-52.0

52.1-59.0

59.1-67.0

67.1-76.0

76.1-84

DGP10021

DGP10022

DGP10023

DGP10024

DGP10025

DGP10026

DGP10027

DGP10028

DGP10029

DGP10030

DGP10031

DGP10032

DGP10033

DGP10034

DGP10035

DOWELLS CAT. NO.SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER

220.00

280.00

302.00

374.00

434.00

541.00

670.00

764.00

771.00

921.00

1,102.00

1,194.00

1,445.00

1,840.00

3,031.00

PRICE (₹)

40

60

60

60

60

24

24

24

40

60

60

60

60

60

40

BOX PKG

NYLON PG GLAND

3.5-6

4-8

5-10

6-12

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

34-44

PG-7

PG-9

PG-11

PG-13.5

PG-16

PG-21

PG-29

PG-36

PG-42

PG-48

17.00

21.00

28.00

34.00

41.00

54.00

84.00

133.00

167.00

200.00

200

80

200

200

200

120

60

24

20

16

DOWELLS 
CAT. NO.

SUITABLE OVER 
ALL DIAMETER PRICE (₹) BOX PKG

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE NPT 

THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH NPT THREADING

3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
1" NPT
1" NPT

1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
3/4" NPT

1" NPT
1/2" NPT

1.1/4" NPT
1" NPT

3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

1" NPT
2" NPT

1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
3.1/4" NPT
3.1/2" NPT

4" NPT
4.1/2" NPT

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

DBW-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-01 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-02 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBW-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS316

DBW-03 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBW-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-05 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBW-05 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-06 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316

DBW-07 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-09 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-010 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-011 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-012 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBW-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBW-015 (4 NPT)-SS316
DBW-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS316

1,017.00
973.00

1,283.00
1,239.00
1,636.00
1,636.00
1,814.00
2,189.00
1,836.00
1,945.00
1,945.00
2,388.00
1,945.00
2,697.00
2,742.00
2,742.00
3,317.00
3,581.00
3,448.00
3,581.00
3,935.00
3,317.00
4,642.00
3,935.00
4,642.00
5,526.00
4,332.00
5,261.00
5,482.00
5,261.00
6,277.00
10,388.00
13,925.00
13,925.00
18,344.00
19,228.00
20,687.00
30,455.00
31,383.00
33,992.00
42,213.00
45,528.00

DBF-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-01 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-02 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBF-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS316

DBF-03 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1 NPT)-SS316

DBF-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-05 (1 NPT)-SS316
DBF-05 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-06 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS316

DBF-07 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-09 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-010 (2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-011 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-012 (2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS316
DBF-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS316

DBF-015 (4 NPT)-SS316
DBF-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS316

6.0 - 12.0
6.0 - 12.0
12.0 - 16.5
12.0 - 16.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
37.0 - 41.0
41.0 - 46.0
46.0 - 52.0
46.0 - 52.0
54.0 - 61.0
54.0 - 61.0
61.0 - 66.0
66.0 - 72.0
72.0 - 78.0
78.0 - 84.0
84.0 - 94.0
94.0 - 104.0

1,062.00
1,017.00
1,327.00
1,283.00
1,681.00
1,681.00
1,902.00
2,256.00
1,880.00
1,990.00
1,990.00
2,476.00
1,990.00
2,786.00
2,830.00
2,830.00
3,448.00
3,670.00
3,515.00
3,670.00
4,045.00
3,493.00
4,951.00
4,045.00
4,907.00
5,835.00
4,642.00
5,393.00
5,968.00
5,703.00
6,720.00
10,830.00
14,367.00
14,367.00
18,786.00
19,671.00

20,997.00
30,853.00
32,047.00
34,698.00
42,875.00
46,854.00

200
200
160
160
96
96
96
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
20
16
16
8
8
8
4
4
6
6
4

BOX
 PKG

224
224
200
200
144
144
144
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
24
24
24
24
20
16

144
8
8
8
4
4
4
4
4

BOX 
PKG



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH METRIC THREADING

M20

M16

M20

M25

M20

M25

M32

M20

M25

M20

M25

M25

M32

M32

M40

M32

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M63

M63

M63

M75

M75

M78

M82

M90

M100

M100

DBW-01SS-M20-SS316

DBW-01S-M16-SS316

DBW-01S-M20-SS316

DBW-01S-M25-SS316

DBW-01-M20-SS316

DBW-01-M25-SS316

DBW-01-M32-SS316

DBW-02-M20-SS316

DBW-02-M25-SS316

DBW-03-M20-SS316

DBW-03-M25-SS316

DBW-04-M25-SS316

DBW-04-M32-SS316

DBW-05-M32-SS316

DBW-05-M40-SS316

DBW-06-M32-SS316

DBW-06-M40-SS316

DBW-07-M40-SS316

DBW-08-M50-SS316

DBW-09-M50-SS316

DBW-010-M50-SS316

DBW-010-M63-SS316

DBW-011-M63-SS316

DBW-011A-M63-SS316

DBW-012-M75-SS316

DBW-013A-M75-SS316

DBW-013-M78-SS316

DBW-013-M82-SS316

DBW-014-M90-SS316

DBW-015-M100-SS316

DBW-016-M100-SS316

930.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,350.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,703.00

1,681.00

1,681.00

1,858.00

1,858.00

2,565.00

2,962.00

3,250.00

3,626.00

4,045.00

4,045.00

4,951.00

5,857.00

9,283.00

11,714.00

11,714.00

17,240.00

17,240.00

19,538.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

32,047.00

40,666.00

43,716.00

200

200

200

200

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-M20-SS316

DBF-01S-M16-SS316

DBF-01S-M20-SS316

DBF-01S-M25-SS316

DBF-01-M20-SS316

DBF-01-M25-SS316

DBF-01-M32-SS316

DBF-02-M20-SS316

DBF-02-M25-SS316

DBF-03-M20-SS316

DBF-03-M25-SS316

DBF-04-M25-SS316

DBF-04-M32-SS316

DBF-05-M32-SS316

DBF-05-M40-SS316

DBF-06-M32-SS316

DBF-06-M40-SS316

DBF-07-M40-SS316

DBF-08-M50-SS316

DBF-09-M50-SS316

DBF-010-M50-SS316

DBF-010-M63-SS316

DBF-011-M63-SS316

DBF-011A-M63-SS316

DBF-012-M75-SS316

DBF-013A-M75-SS316

DBF-013-M78-SS316

DBF-013-M82-SS316

DBF-014-M90-SS316

DBF-015-M100-SS316

DBF-016-M100-SS316

6.0 - 12.0

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

18.6 - 20.0

18.6 - 20.0

20.1 - 23.0

20.1 - 23.0

23.1 - 26.0

23.1 - 26.0

26.1 - 30.0

26.1 - 30.0

30.1 - 33.0

30.1 - 33.0

33.1 - 37.0

37.1 - 41.0

41.1 - 46.0

46.1 - 52.0

46.1 - 52.0

54.1 - 61.0

52.1 - 54.0

61.1 - 66.0

66.1 - 72.0

72.1 - 78.0

72.1 - 78.0

78.1 - 84.0

84.1 - 94.0

94.1 - 104.0

995.00

1,217.00

1,217.00

1,394.00

1,503.00

1,592.00

1,747.00

1,791.00

1,791.00

1,902.00

1,902.00

2,697.00

3,073.00

3,426.00

4,156.00

4,267.00

4,267.00

5,217.00

6,145.00

9,725.00

12,223.00

13,703.00

17,969.00

17,969.00

20,378.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

33,306.00

42,213.00

45,528.00

200

160

160

160

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER

NIPPLE 
METRIC 
THREAD

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH NPT THREADING

3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
1" NPT
1" NPT

1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
3/4" NPT

1" NPT
1/2" NPT

1.1/4" NPT
1" NPT

3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

1" NPT
2" NPT

1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
3.1/4" NPT
3.1/2" NPT

4" NPT
4.1/2" NPT

DBW-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-02 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBW-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS304

DBW-03 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBW-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-05 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-06 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304

DBW-07 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-09 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-010 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-011 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-012 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-015 (4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS304

797.00
753.00
908.00
819.00
1,261.00
1,261.00
1,372.00
1,681.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,681.00
1,394.00
2,256.00
2,498.00
2,498.00
2,962.00
3,184.00
2,918.00
3,272.00
3,626.00
2,962.00
5,526.00
3,626.00
3,448.00
4,642.00
3,448.00
4,200.00
5,084.00
4,200.00
5,526.00
6,410.00
7,073.00
7,073.00
10,388.00
10,388.00
14,809.00
15,913.00
16,134.00
18,344.00
22,986.00
32,267.00

224
224
200
200
144
144
144
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
24
24
24
24
20
16

144
8
8
8
4
4
4
4
4

DBF-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-02 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBF-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS304

DBF-03 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBF-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-05 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-06 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304

DBF-07 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-09 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-010 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-011 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-012 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-015 (4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS304

6.0 - 12.0
6.0 - 12.0
12.0 - 16.5
12.0 - 16.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
37.0 - 41.0
41.0 - 46.0
46.0 - 52.0
46.0 - 52.0
54.0 - 61.0
54.0 - 61.0
61.0 - 66.0
66.0 - 72.0
72.0 - 78.0
78.0 - 84.0
84.0 - 94.0
94.0 - 104.0

200
200
160
160
96
96
96
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
20
16
16
8
8
8
4
4
6
6
4

841.00
797.00
952.00
863.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,459.00
1,725.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,305.00
1,459.00
2,344.00
2,609.00
2,609.00
3,073.00
3,294.00
3,029.00
3,448.00
3,803.00
3,073.00
5,791.00
3,803.00
3,581.00
4,996.00
4,642.00
4,509.00
5,349.00
4,951.00
5,835.00
6,720.00
7,691.00
7,691.00
11,008.00
11,008.00
11,008.00
16,576.00
16,576.00
18,919.00
23,648.00
32,931.00

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE NPT 

THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH METRIC THREADING

M20

M16

M20

M25

M20

M25

M32

M20

M25

M20

M25

M25

M32

M32

M40

M32

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M63

M63

M63

M75

M75

M78

M82

M90

M100

M100

DBW-01SS-M20-SS316

DBW-01S-M16-SS316

DBW-01S-M20-SS316

DBW-01S-M25-SS316

DBW-01-M20-SS316

DBW-01-M25-SS316

DBW-01-M32-SS316

DBW-02-M20-SS316

DBW-02-M25-SS316

DBW-03-M20-SS316

DBW-03-M25-SS316

DBW-04-M25-SS316

DBW-04-M32-SS316

DBW-05-M32-SS316

DBW-05-M40-SS316

DBW-06-M32-SS316

DBW-06-M40-SS316

DBW-07-M40-SS316

DBW-08-M50-SS316

DBW-09-M50-SS316

DBW-010-M50-SS316

DBW-010-M63-SS316

DBW-011-M63-SS316

DBW-011A-M63-SS316

DBW-012-M75-SS316

DBW-013A-M75-SS316

DBW-013-M78-SS316

DBW-013-M82-SS316

DBW-014-M90-SS316

DBW-015-M100-SS316

DBW-016-M100-SS316

930.00

1,150.00

1,150.00

1,350.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,703.00

1,681.00

1,681.00

1,858.00

1,858.00

2,565.00

2,962.00

3,250.00

3,626.00

4,045.00

4,045.00

4,951.00

5,857.00

9,283.00

11,714.00

11,714.00

17,240.00

17,240.00

19,538.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

32,047.00

40,666.00

43,716.00

200

200

200

200

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

4

4

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-M20-SS316

DBF-01S-M16-SS316

DBF-01S-M20-SS316

DBF-01S-M25-SS316

DBF-01-M20-SS316

DBF-01-M25-SS316

DBF-01-M32-SS316

DBF-02-M20-SS316

DBF-02-M25-SS316

DBF-03-M20-SS316

DBF-03-M25-SS316

DBF-04-M25-SS316

DBF-04-M32-SS316

DBF-05-M32-SS316

DBF-05-M40-SS316

DBF-06-M32-SS316

DBF-06-M40-SS316

DBF-07-M40-SS316

DBF-08-M50-SS316

DBF-09-M50-SS316

DBF-010-M50-SS316

DBF-010-M63-SS316

DBF-011-M63-SS316

DBF-011A-M63-SS316

DBF-012-M75-SS316

DBF-013A-M75-SS316

DBF-013-M78-SS316

DBF-013-M82-SS316

DBF-014-M90-SS316

DBF-015-M100-SS316

DBF-016-M100-SS316

6.0 - 12.0

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

18.6 - 20.0

18.6 - 20.0

20.1 - 23.0

20.1 - 23.0

23.1 - 26.0

23.1 - 26.0

26.1 - 30.0

26.1 - 30.0

30.1 - 33.0

30.1 - 33.0

33.1 - 37.0

37.1 - 41.0

41.1 - 46.0

46.1 - 52.0

46.1 - 52.0

54.1 - 61.0

52.1 - 54.0

61.1 - 66.0

66.1 - 72.0

72.1 - 78.0

72.1 - 78.0

78.1 - 84.0

84.1 - 94.0

94.1 - 104.0

995.00

1,217.00

1,217.00

1,394.00

1,503.00

1,592.00

1,747.00

1,791.00

1,791.00

1,902.00

1,902.00

2,697.00

3,073.00

3,426.00

4,156.00

4,267.00

4,267.00

5,217.00

6,145.00

9,725.00

12,223.00

13,703.00

17,969.00

17,969.00

20,378.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

33,306.00

42,213.00

45,528.00

200

160

160

160

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER

NIPPLE 
METRIC 
THREAD

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE 
GLANDS WITH NPT THREADING

3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1/2" NPT
1" NPT
1" NPT

1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
3/4" NPT

1" NPT
1/2" NPT

1.1/4" NPT
1" NPT

3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
3/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

1" NPT
2" NPT

1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/4" NPT
1.1/4" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
1.1/2" NPT

2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
2" NPT

2.1/2" NPT
3.1/4" NPT
3.1/2" NPT

4" NPT
4.1/2" NPT

DBW-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-01 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-02 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBW-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS304

DBW-03 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBW-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-05 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBW-05 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-06 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304

DBW-07 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-09 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-010 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-011 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-012 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBW-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBW-015 (4 NPT)-SS304
DBW-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS304

797.00
753.00
908.00
819.00
1,261.00
1,261.00
1,372.00
1,681.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,372.00
1,681.00
1,394.00
2,256.00
2,498.00
2,498.00
2,962.00
3,184.00
2,918.00
3,272.00
3,626.00
2,962.00
5,526.00
3,626.00
3,448.00
4,642.00
3,448.00
4,200.00
5,084.00
4,200.00
5,526.00
6,410.00
7,073.00
7,073.00
10,388.00
10,388.00
14,809.00
15,913.00
16,134.00
18,344.00
22,986.00
32,267.00

224
224
200
200
144
144
144
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
40
40
24
24
24
24
20
16

144
8
8
8
4
4
4
4
4

DBF-01SS (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01SS (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01S (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01S (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-01 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-02 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBF-02 (1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-02 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-03 (3/4 NPT)-SS304

DBF-03 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-03 (1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-03 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1 NPT)-SS304

DBF-04 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-04 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (3/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-05 (1 NPT)-SS304
DBF-05 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-05 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-06 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-06 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-06 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-07 (1.1/4 NPT)-SS304

DBF-07 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-07 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-08 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-09 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-10 (1.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-010 (2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-011 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-011A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-012 (2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-013A (2.1/2 NPT)-SS304
DBF-013 (3.1/4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-014 (3.1/2 NPT)-SS304

DBF-015 (4 NPT)-SS304
DBF-016 (4.1/2 NPT)-SS304

6.0 - 12.0
6.0 - 12.0
12.0 - 16.5
12.0 - 16.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
16.5 - 18.5
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
18.5 - 20.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
20.0 - 23.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
23.0 - 26.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
26.0 - 30.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
30.0 - 33.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
33.0 - 37.0
37.0 - 41.0
41.0 - 46.0
46.0 - 52.0
46.0 - 52.0
54.0 - 61.0
54.0 - 61.0
61.0 - 66.0
66.0 - 72.0
72.0 - 78.0
78.0 - 84.0
84.0 - 94.0
94.0 - 104.0

200
200
160
160
96
96
96
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
32
32
32
24
24
24
24
20
16
16
8
8
8
4
4
6
6
4

841.00
797.00
952.00
863.00
1,305.00
1,305.00
1,459.00
1,725.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,416.00
1,305.00
1,459.00
2,344.00
2,609.00
2,609.00
3,073.00
3,294.00
3,029.00
3,448.00
3,803.00
3,073.00
5,791.00
3,803.00
3,581.00
4,996.00
4,642.00
4,509.00
5,349.00
4,951.00
5,835.00
6,720.00
7,691.00
7,691.00
11,008.00
11,008.00
11,008.00
16,576.00
16,576.00
18,919.00
23,648.00
32,931.00

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE NPT 

THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE GLANDS

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

DBW-01SS-SS316

DBW-01S-SS316

DBW-01-SS316

DBW-01A-SS316

DBW-02-SS316

DBW-02A-SS316

DBW-03-SS316

DBW-04-SS316

DBW-04A-SS316

DBW-05-SS316

DBW-05A-SS316

DBW-06-SS316

DBW-06A-SS316

DBW-07-SS316

DBW-08-SS316

DBW-09-SS316

DBW-010-SS316

DBW-010A-SS316

DBW-011A-SS316

DBW-011-SS316

DBW-012-SS316

DBW-013A-SS316

DBW-013-SS316

DBW-014-SS316

DBW-015-SS316

930.00

1,150.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,681.00

1,681.00

1,858.00

2,565.00

2,565.00

3,250.00

3,250.00

4,045.00

4,045.00

4,951.00

5,857.00

9,283.00

11,714.00

11,714.00

17,240.00

17,240.00

19,538.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

32,047.00

40,666.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

2

2

DBF-01SS-SS316

DBF-01S-SS316

DBF-01-SS316

DBF-01A-SS316

DBF-02-SS316

DBF-02A-SS316

DBF-03-SS316

DBF-04-SS316

DBF-04A-SS316

DBF-05-SS316

DBF-05A-SS316

DBF-06-SS316

DBF-06A-SS316

DBF-07-SS316

DBF-08-SS316

DBF-09-SS316

DBF-010-SS316

DBF-010A-SS316

DBF-011A-SS316

DBF-011-SS316

DBF-012-SS316

DBF-013A-SS316

DBF-013-SS316

DBF-014-SS316

DBF-015-SS316

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

995.00

1,217.00

1,503.00

1,503.00

1,791.00

1,791.00

1,902.00

2,697.00

2,697.00

3,426.00

3,426.00

4,267.00

4,267.00

5,217.00

6,145.00

9,725.00

12,223.00

12,223.00

17,969.00

17,969.00

20,378.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

33,306.00

42,213.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE GLANDS 
WITH METRIC THREADING

M20

M16

M20

M25

M20

M25

M32

M20

M25

M20

M25

M25

M32

M32

M40

M32

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M63

M63

M63

M75

M75

M78

M82

M90

M100

M100

DBW-01SS-M20-SS304

DBW-01S-M16-SS304

DBW-01S-M20-SS304

DBW-01S-M25-SS304

DBW-01-M20-SS304

DBW-01-M25-SS304

DBW-01-M32-SS304

DBW-02-M20-SS304

DBW-02-M25-SS304

DBW-03-M20-SS304

DBW-03-M25-SS304

DBW-04-M25-SS304

DBW-04-M32-SS304

DBW-05-M32-SS304

DBW-05-M40-SS304

DBW-06-M32-SS304

DBW-06-M40-SS304

DBW-07-M40-SS304

DBW-08-M50-SS304

DBW-09-M50-SS304

DBW-010-M50-SS304

DBW-010-M63-SS304

DBW-011-M63-SS304

DBW-011A-M63-SS304

DBW-012-M75-SS304

DBW-013A-M75-SS304

DBW-013-M78-SS304

DBW-013-M82-SS304

DBW-014-M90-SS304

DBW-015-M100-SS304

DBW-016-M100-SS304

753.00

930.00

930.00

1,150.00

1,172.00

1,217.00

1,372.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,394.00

1,394.00

2,056.00

2,056.00

2,542.00

2,542.00

3,117.00

3,117.00

3,803.00

4,709.00

7,869.00

9,769.00

9,769.00

16,754.00

16,754.00

17,460.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,842.00

31,229.00

38,235.00

200

200

200

200

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-M20-SS304

DBF-01S-M16-SS304

DBF-01S-M20-SS304

DBF-01S-M25-SS304

DBF-01-M20-SS304

DBF-01-M25-SS304

DBF-01-M32-SS304

DBF-02-M20-SS304

DBF-02-M25-SS304

DBF-03-M20-SS304

DBF-03-M25-SS304

DBF-04-M25-SS304

DBF-04-M32-SS304

DBF-05-M32-SS304

DBF-05-M40-SS304

DBF-06-M32-SS304

DBF-06-M40-SS304

DBF-07-M40-SS304

DBF-08-M50-SS304

DBF-09-M50-SS304

DBF-010-M50-SS304

DBF-010-M63-SS304

DBF-011-M63-SS304

DBF-011A-M63-SS304

DBF-012-M75-SS304

DBF-013A-M75-SS304

DBF-013-M78-SS304

DBF-013-M82-SS304

DBF-014-M90-SS304

DBF-015-M100-SS304

DBF-016-M100-SS304

6.0 - 12.0

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

18.6 - 20.0

18.6 - 20.0

20.1 - 23.0

20.1 - 23.0

23.1 - 26.0

23.1 - 26.0

26.1 - 30.0

26.1 - 30.0

30.1 - 33.0

30.1 - 33.0

33.1 - 37.0

37.1 - 41.0

41.1 - 46.0

46.1 - 52.0

46.1 - 52.0

54.1 - 61.0

52.1 - 54.0

61.1 - 66.0

66.1 - 72.0

72.1 - 78.0

72.1 - 78.0

78.1 - 84.0

84.1 - 94.0

94.1 - 104.0

797.00

973.00

973.00

1,194.00

1,217.00

1,283.00

1,459.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,459.00

1,459.00

2,167.00

2,167.00

2,697.00

3,051.00

3,272.00

3,272.00

3,957.00

5,084.00

8,355.00

10,388.00

10,388.00

17,196.00

17,196.00

18,124.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

25,593.00

32,267.00

39,340.00

200

160

160

160

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER

NIPPLE 
METRIC 
THREAD

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE ET
THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS316 CABLE GLANDS

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

DBW-01SS-SS316

DBW-01S-SS316

DBW-01-SS316

DBW-01A-SS316

DBW-02-SS316

DBW-02A-SS316

DBW-03-SS316

DBW-04-SS316

DBW-04A-SS316

DBW-05-SS316

DBW-05A-SS316

DBW-06-SS316

DBW-06A-SS316

DBW-07-SS316

DBW-08-SS316

DBW-09-SS316

DBW-010-SS316

DBW-010A-SS316

DBW-011A-SS316

DBW-011-SS316

DBW-012-SS316

DBW-013A-SS316

DBW-013-SS316

DBW-014-SS316

DBW-015-SS316

930.00

1,150.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,681.00

1,681.00

1,858.00

2,565.00

2,565.00

3,250.00

3,250.00

4,045.00

4,045.00

4,951.00

5,857.00

9,283.00

11,714.00

11,714.00

17,240.00

17,240.00

19,538.00

28,776.00

28,776.00

32,047.00

40,666.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

2

2

DBF-01SS-SS316

DBF-01S-SS316

DBF-01-SS316

DBF-01A-SS316

DBF-02-SS316

DBF-02A-SS316

DBF-03-SS316

DBF-04-SS316

DBF-04A-SS316

DBF-05-SS316

DBF-05A-SS316

DBF-06-SS316

DBF-06A-SS316

DBF-07-SS316

DBF-08-SS316

DBF-09-SS316

DBF-010-SS316

DBF-010A-SS316

DBF-011A-SS316

DBF-011-SS316

DBF-012-SS316

DBF-013A-SS316

DBF-013-SS316

DBF-014-SS316

DBF-015-SS316

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

995.00

1,217.00

1,503.00

1,503.00

1,791.00

1,791.00

1,902.00

2,697.00

2,697.00

3,426.00

3,426.00

4,267.00

4,267.00

5,217.00

6,145.00

9,725.00

12,223.00

12,223.00

17,969.00

17,969.00

20,378.00

29,880.00

29,880.00

33,306.00

42,213.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE GLANDS 
WITH METRIC THREADING

M20

M16

M20

M25

M20

M25

M32

M20

M25

M20

M25

M25

M32

M32

M40

M32

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M63

M63

M63

M75

M75

M78

M82

M90

M100

M100

DBW-01SS-M20-SS304

DBW-01S-M16-SS304

DBW-01S-M20-SS304

DBW-01S-M25-SS304

DBW-01-M20-SS304

DBW-01-M25-SS304

DBW-01-M32-SS304

DBW-02-M20-SS304

DBW-02-M25-SS304

DBW-03-M20-SS304

DBW-03-M25-SS304

DBW-04-M25-SS304

DBW-04-M32-SS304

DBW-05-M32-SS304

DBW-05-M40-SS304

DBW-06-M32-SS304

DBW-06-M40-SS304

DBW-07-M40-SS304

DBW-08-M50-SS304

DBW-09-M50-SS304

DBW-010-M50-SS304

DBW-010-M63-SS304

DBW-011-M63-SS304

DBW-011A-M63-SS304

DBW-012-M75-SS304

DBW-013A-M75-SS304

DBW-013-M78-SS304

DBW-013-M82-SS304

DBW-014-M90-SS304

DBW-015-M100-SS304

DBW-016-M100-SS304

753.00

930.00

930.00

1,150.00

1,172.00

1,217.00

1,372.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,394.00

1,394.00

2,056.00

2,056.00

2,542.00

2,542.00

3,117.00

3,117.00

3,803.00

4,709.00

7,869.00

9,769.00

9,769.00

16,754.00

16,754.00

17,460.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,842.00

31,229.00

38,235.00

200

200

200

200

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-M20-SS304

DBF-01S-M16-SS304

DBF-01S-M20-SS304

DBF-01S-M25-SS304

DBF-01-M20-SS304

DBF-01-M25-SS304

DBF-01-M32-SS304

DBF-02-M20-SS304

DBF-02-M25-SS304

DBF-03-M20-SS304

DBF-03-M25-SS304

DBF-04-M25-SS304

DBF-04-M32-SS304

DBF-05-M32-SS304

DBF-05-M40-SS304

DBF-06-M32-SS304

DBF-06-M40-SS304

DBF-07-M40-SS304

DBF-08-M50-SS304

DBF-09-M50-SS304

DBF-010-M50-SS304

DBF-010-M63-SS304

DBF-011-M63-SS304

DBF-011A-M63-SS304

DBF-012-M75-SS304

DBF-013A-M75-SS304

DBF-013-M78-SS304

DBF-013-M82-SS304

DBF-014-M90-SS304

DBF-015-M100-SS304

DBF-016-M100-SS304

6.0 - 12.0

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

12.1 - 16.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

16.6 - 18.5

18.6 - 20.0

18.6 - 20.0

20.1 - 23.0

20.1 - 23.0

23.1 - 26.0

23.1 - 26.0

26.1 - 30.0

26.1 - 30.0

30.1 - 33.0

30.1 - 33.0

33.1 - 37.0

37.1 - 41.0

41.1 - 46.0

46.1 - 52.0

46.1 - 52.0

54.1 - 61.0

52.1 - 54.0

61.1 - 66.0

66.1 - 72.0

72.1 - 78.0

72.1 - 78.0

78.1 - 84.0

84.1 - 94.0

94.1 - 104.0

797.00

973.00

973.00

1,194.00

1,217.00

1,283.00

1,459.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,459.00

1,459.00

2,167.00

2,167.00

2,697.00

3,051.00

3,272.00

3,272.00

3,957.00

5,084.00

8,355.00

10,388.00

10,388.00

17,196.00

17,196.00

18,124.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

25,593.00

32,267.00

39,340.00

200

160

160

160

120

120

120

80

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

16

8

8

8

4

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER

NIPPLE 
METRIC 
THREAD

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE ET
THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE GLANDS

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

DBW-01SS-SS304

DBW-01S-SS304

DBW-01-SS304

DBW-01A-SS304

DBW-02-SS304

DBW-02A-SS304

DBW-03-SS304

DBW-04-SS304

DBW-04A-SS304

DBW-05-SS304

DBW-05A-SS304

DBW-06-SS304

DBW-06A-SS304

DBW-07-SS304

DBW-08-SS304

DBW-09-SS304

DBW-010-SS304

DBW-010A-SS304

DBW-011A-SS304

DBW-011-SS304

DBW-012-SS304

DBW-013A-SS304

DBW-013-SS304

DBW-014-SS304

DBW-015-SS304

DBW-016-SS304

753.00

930.00

1,172.00

1,172.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,394.00

2,256.00

2,256.00

2,542.00

2,542.00

3,117.00

3,117.00

3,803.00

4,709.00

7,869.00

9,769.00

9,769.00

16,576.00

16,576.00

17,460.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,842.00

31,229.00

38,235.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-SS304

DBF-01S-SS304

DBF-01-SS304

DBF-01A-SS304

DBF-02-SS304

DBF-02A-SS304

DBF-03-SS304

DBF-04-SS304

DBF-04A-SS304

DBF-05-SS304

DBF-05A-SS304

DBF-06-SS304

DBF-06A-SS304

DBF-07-SS304

DBF-08-SS304

DBF-09-SS304

DBF-010-SS304

DBF-010A-SS304

DBF-011A-SS304

DBF-011-SS304

DBF-012-SS304

DBF-013A-SS304

DBF-013-SS304

DBF-014-SS304

DBF-015-SS304

DBF-016-SS304

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

797.00

973.00

1,239.00

1,239.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,459.00

2,167.00

2,167.00

2,697.00

2,697.00

3,272.00

3,272.00

3,957.00

5,084.00

8,355.00

10,255.00

10,255.00

17,196.00

17,196.00

18,124.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

25,593.00

32,267.00

39,340.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

8

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE ET
THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

EARTH TAG LSF/LSZH SHROUD

FOR GLAND SIZE SHROUD SIZE/CODEDOWELL'S CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)PRICE (₹) BOX PKG BOX PKG

DBW -01SS/DBF-01SS

DBW -01S/DBF-01S

DBW -01/DBF-01

DBW -02A/DBF-02A

DBW -01A/DBF-01A

DBW -02/DBF-02

DBW -03/DBF-03

DBW -04/DBF-04

DBW -04A/DBF-04A

DBW -05/DBF-05

DBW -06A/DBF-06A

DBW -05A/DBF-05A

DBW -06/DBF-06

DBW -07/DBF-07

DBW -08/DBF-08

DBW -09/DBF-09

DBW -010/DBF-010

DBW -010A/DBF-010A

DBW -011A/DBF-011A

DBW -011/DBF-011

DBW -012/DBF-012

DBW -013A/DBF-013A

DBW -014/DBF-014

DBW -015/DBF-015

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

600

600

600

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

2023

2026

2030

2030A

2533

2533A

2535

4000

4000A

3246

3246A

3251

3251A

4053

5063

5068

6371

6371A

6388

6388A

7595

7595A

7595B

22.00

28.00

36.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

47.00

58.00

58.00

60.00

69.00

95.00

95.00

104.00

137.00

151.00

158.00

158.00

241.00

241.00

266.00

266.00

362.00

1600

4000

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

50

60

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

146.00

146.00

146.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

374.00

DET-20

DET-20

DET-20

DET-20

DET-25

DET-25

DET-25

DET-25

DET-32

DET-32

DET-32

DET-40

DET-40

DET-40

DET-50

DET-50

DET-50

DET-63

DET-63

DET-63

DET-75

DET-75

DET-90

DET-100



DOUBLE COMPRESSION ARMOURED WEATHER AND FLAME PROOF SS304 CABLE GLANDS

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

1.1/2"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

2"

2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

2.1/2"

3"

3"

3.1/4"

3.1/2"

4"

4.1/2"

DBW-01SS-SS304

DBW-01S-SS304

DBW-01-SS304

DBW-01A-SS304

DBW-02-SS304

DBW-02A-SS304

DBW-03-SS304

DBW-04-SS304

DBW-04A-SS304

DBW-05-SS304

DBW-05A-SS304

DBW-06-SS304

DBW-06A-SS304

DBW-07-SS304

DBW-08-SS304

DBW-09-SS304

DBW-010-SS304

DBW-010A-SS304

DBW-011A-SS304

DBW-011-SS304

DBW-012-SS304

DBW-013A-SS304

DBW-013-SS304

DBW-014-SS304

DBW-015-SS304

DBW-016-SS304

753.00

930.00

1,172.00

1,172.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,394.00

2,256.00

2,256.00

2,542.00

2,542.00

3,117.00

3,117.00

3,803.00

4,709.00

7,869.00

9,769.00

9,769.00

16,576.00

16,576.00

17,460.00

24,223.00

24,223.00

24,842.00

31,229.00

38,235.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

40

32

24

24

20

12

12

8

8

8

4

4

2

2

4

DBF-01SS-SS304

DBF-01S-SS304

DBF-01-SS304

DBF-01A-SS304

DBF-02-SS304

DBF-02A-SS304

DBF-03-SS304

DBF-04-SS304

DBF-04A-SS304

DBF-05-SS304

DBF-05A-SS304

DBF-06-SS304

DBF-06A-SS304

DBF-07-SS304

DBF-08-SS304

DBF-09-SS304

DBF-010-SS304

DBF-010A-SS304

DBF-011A-SS304

DBF-011-SS304

DBF-012-SS304

DBF-013A-SS304

DBF-013-SS304

DBF-014-SS304

DBF-015-SS304

DBF-016-SS304

6.0-12.0

12.0-16.5

16.5-18.5

16.5-18.5

18.5-20.0

18.5-20.0

20.0-23.0

23.0-26.0

23.0-26.0

26.0-30.0

26.0-30.0

30.0-33.0

30.0-33.0

33.0-37.0

37.0-41.0

41.0-46.0

46.0-52.0

46.0-52.0

52.0-54.0

54.0-61.0

61.0-66.0

66.0-72.0

72.0-78.0

78.0-84.0

84.0-94.0

94.0-104.0

797.00

973.00

1,239.00

1,239.00

1,416.00

1,416.00

1,459.00

2,167.00

2,167.00

2,697.00

2,697.00

3,272.00

3,272.00

3,957.00

5,084.00

8,355.00

10,255.00

10,255.00

17,196.00

17,196.00

18,124.00

24,975.00

24,975.00

25,593.00

32,267.00

39,340.00

200

200

200

120

80

80

80

48

48

48

48

32

32

24

24

20

16

8

8

8

8

4

4

6

6

4

SUITABLE 
OVERALL 

DIAMETER
NIPPLE ET
THREAD DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

FLAME PROOF

DOWELLS CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)

WEATHER PROOF

BOX
 PKG

BOX 
PKG

EARTH TAG LSF/LSZH SHROUD

FOR GLAND SIZE SHROUD SIZE/CODEDOWELL'S CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)PRICE (₹) BOX PKG BOX PKG

DBW -01SS/DBF-01SS

DBW -01S/DBF-01S

DBW -01/DBF-01

DBW -02A/DBF-02A

DBW -01A/DBF-01A

DBW -02/DBF-02

DBW -03/DBF-03

DBW -04/DBF-04

DBW -04A/DBF-04A

DBW -05/DBF-05

DBW -06A/DBF-06A

DBW -05A/DBF-05A

DBW -06/DBF-06

DBW -07/DBF-07

DBW -08/DBF-08

DBW -09/DBF-09

DBW -010/DBF-010

DBW -010A/DBF-010A

DBW -011A/DBF-011A

DBW -011/DBF-011

DBW -012/DBF-012

DBW -013A/DBF-013A

DBW -014/DBF-014

DBW -015/DBF-015

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

600

600

600

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

2023

2026

2030

2030A

2533

2533A

2535

4000

4000A

3246

3246A

3251

3251A

4053

5063

5068

6371

6371A

6388

6388A

7595

7595A

7595B

22.00

28.00

36.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

47.00

58.00

58.00

60.00

69.00

95.00

95.00

104.00

137.00

151.00

158.00

158.00

241.00

241.00

266.00

266.00

362.00

1600

4000

200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

60

50

60

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

146.00

146.00

146.00

185.00

185.00

185.00

374.00

DET-20

DET-20

DET-20

DET-20

DET-25

DET-25

DET-25

DET-25

DET-32

DET-32

DET-32

DET-40

DET-40

DET-40

DET-50

DET-50

DET-50

DET-63

DET-63

DET-63

DET-75

DET-75

DET-90

DET-100



Cable lug
( bolted to gland earth tag washer )

FIG 1 Terminating the armouring of an swa cable metallic enlcosures

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
The extensive list of tools and accessories are developed to offer the best equipment for crimping and 
preparing the connectors. Matched to DOWELL'S connectors and dies for best performance and 
conformity.

HAND OPERATED CRIMPING TOOL

SYT-17

SYT-2

SYG-2216

SYH-1614

SYI-1210

SYB-95

SYB-9502

SYT-185

SYT-400

SYT-9

SYT-50

1.5-6

0.5-16

1.5

2.5

4-6

10-95

10-185

10-185

25-400

6-50

16-50

1,148.00

1,191.00

2,097.00

1,376.00

3,212.00

9,387.00

12,368.00

19,799.00

30,782.00

2,926.00

8,248.00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SYT-7

SYT-53M

SYT-6-6

SYT-120

SYT-240

SYT-500

SYT-52 M

SYT-1546

SYB-9502 H

SYT-106

SYT-109

25-400

10-35

0.25-6

120

240

500

0.5-6

1.5-4.6

10-185
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Cable lug
( bolted to gland earth tag washer )

FIG 1 Terminating the armouring of an swa cable metallic enlcosures

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
The extensive list of tools and accessories are developed to offer the best equipment for crimping and 
preparing the connectors. Matched to DOWELL'S connectors and dies for best performance and 
conformity.
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UPTO 300

UPTO 400

UPTO 630

UPTO 1000

UPTO 1000

SYD-20A-JACK

SYD-20B-JACK

SYT-102R-JACK

SYE-150A-JACK

SYE-150B-JACK

23,286.00

20,778.00

26,223.00

46,969.00

34,534.00

1

1

1

1

1

DOWELL'S CAT. NO. 

PRICE (₹)
"Hand Operated Hydraullic Pump

(Max. Pressure 10000 P.S.I.)"

"Jack Hose Pipe
Standard 2 meters"

"Electrically Operated Power Pack Capacity = Max. pressure 700 Bar
Special features: Electrically Operated Pump Electric Motor: 2HP 

Tank Capacity: 25 Ltr. Oil: Hydraullic Oil no. 68"

R-T1242

R-T1349

SYT-117

10,350.00

3,583.00

2,25,225.00

SPECS. 

CORROSION INHIBITING COMPOUND

GTZ - 8785 Rs. 69.00/-

CAT. NO. PRICE (₹)mm² RANGE

PRICE (₹)

1

1

1

STD PKG

STD PKG
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House of Designers & Makers of Terminals,
Tools & Cable Glands Since 1961

SYMBOL OF QUALITY
Connecting Power Networks with Trust

2026National Price 
List 1st February

Manufactured By:
Dowells Cable Accessories Pvt. Ltd.
(Subsidiary company of POLYCAB INDIA LIMITED)
Unit-7, Plot No. 74/P, 74/1/P, 74/2/1, 74/2/2,80, Village:Vaseti,
Taluka : Halol, Dist.: Panchmahals, Gujarat 389352, India. 

Corporate & Head Office: POLYCAB INDIA LIMITED, 
The Ruby, 20th & 21st floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,Tulsi Pipe Road, 
Dadar West, Mumbai – 400 028, Maharashtra, India.
Email: customercare@polycab.com | Toll Free No. : 1800 267 0008
Website: www.dowellscableaccesories.com


